Rank

0 N o g b WODN

11
12
13
14
15
16

YRAA Best Overall Team
School
St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
St. Robert CHS
Unionville HS
King City SS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Augustine CHS
Dr. G.W Williams SS
Markville SS
Milliken Mills HS
TD Christian HS
Thornlea SS
Maple HS
Newmarket HS
Huron Heights SS
Bill Crothers SS
Norval-Morrisseau

Team Score
1,566.78
1,447.23
1,380.68
1,257.46
1,211.45

961.88
929.50
915.70
520.75
467.28
411.03
328.66
322.30
286.79
176.60
151.56

Team Score Calculations

YRAA 2024 Champions


#gid=910112975

Boulder

Male Female
Rank| First Name Last Name School Rank| First Name Last Name School
2 1 Zach Thomas TD Christian 1 Grace Kam St. Robert CHS
i 2 Eric Chung St. Robert CHS 2 Kaitlyn Davies Dr. G.W Williams SS
3 Jacob Shi St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS 3 Keira Chen St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
Male Female
Rank| First Name Last Name School Rank | First Name Last Name School
'E 1 Riley Sharhan Huron Heights SS 1 Lucy Lee Bill Crothers SS
:% 2 Shai Billet Newmarket HS 2 Eva Wu Markville SS
3 Arsham Lajevardi St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS 3 Vicky Yang St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
Male Female
E Rank | First Name Last Name School Rank | First Name Last Name School
-..% 1 Seamus Cullen Dr. G. W. Williams SS 1 Maria Mednikov St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
g 2 Roy Zhao Unionville 2 Isabelle Magno St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
& 3 Wing Fai (Jet) Chan St. Augustine CHS 3 Zaara Ahmed Unionville

Top Rope
Male Female
Rank| First Name Last Name School Rank| First Name Last Name School
2 1 Stevan Wang St. Robert CHS 1 Grace Kam St. Robert CHS
i 2 Eric Chung St. Robert CHS 2 Nya Ali Unionville HS
3 Haydn Wang St. Roberts CHS 3 Keira Chen St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
Male Female
Rank| First Name Last Name School Rank | First Name Last Name School
'E 1 Torben Hoyer King City SS 1 Saffron Shenouda Markville SS
c% 2 lan Gajewski St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS 2 Alice Wu St. Robert CHS
3 Owen Kenney King City SS 3 Kylie Juneson Unionville HS
Male Female
E Rank | First Name Last Name School Rank | First Name Last Name School
-.% 1 Edwin Yu St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS 1 Emily Martin St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
g 2 Daniil Varelas St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS 2 Layla Bancheri St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS
& 3 Caleb Brunet-Edge Norval-Morrisseau 3 Meagan Rosati St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS




BOULDER (Finals Score out of 100, Qualifier Scores for Tie Breakers)

Rank

0 ~Noo a »~ »

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

SPORT

Name
Riley Sharhan
Shai Billet

Arsham Lajevardi
Shreyas Sivahumar
Hayden Jia Xi Liu

lan Gajewski
Bruce Ji

Micah Chan

William Stacey
Ryan Kim
Shi Tao Yu

Kai Gourianov

Owen Kenney

Andrew Ho
Kai Hong

Lucy Lee

Brendan Dong

Marcus Dolap

Owen Mcleod
Ashton Hui
Kevin Chen

Ryan Wang (Markville)
Nathaniel Rayman
Wyatt Ho

Eva Wu

Ryan Wang (St Roberts)

Vicky Yang

Saffron Shenouda
Daniel Ispas
Dylan Gusciglio
Michael Mednikov
Tiffany Tsue
Liam Tighe

Finals
Score

100

99.9

99.8
99.8
99.6

99.6
99.4

99.4

99.2
98.9
84.9
84.8

84.8

84.6
84.3

84.2

83.7
75
74.9
74.6
73.6
69.7
68.9
59.7

59.6
59.5
54.3

53.7
44.6
35
29.5
19.9
0

Qual.
Score

66.0%
61.4%
64.3%

62.1%
58.3%

56.8%

61.9%
57.6%

Gender

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Placement

Male 1
(Gold)

Male 2
(Silver)

Male 3
(Bronze)

Female 1
(Gold)

Female 2
(Silver)

Female 3
(Bronze)

Rank

1

©

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

ELITE

Name
Zach Thomas
Eric Chung

Jacob Shi
Steven Wang
Grace Kam

Tyler Yong-Ping
Haydn Wang

Kaitlyn Davies

Esfandiar Bakhtari

Daniel Tong
Nathan Degier
Alexander Yeung

Keira Chen

Ethan Lee
Torben Hoyer

Eric Lu

Kaelen Burek
Iris Maraciuc
Ethan Thomas

Sergei Borishchev

Peyton Bates
Aydin Basiri
Estar Guan

Joseph Achong

Nya Ali

William Blacklock

Linn Zhu

Daniel Kaiser
Dennis Alyoshin
Etan Ngan

Finals
Score

100

100

99.8
99.8
99.6

99.4
99.4

99.3

98.9

98.7

84.7
75

69.1

69
60

59.7

50
49.6
49.3
44.8

35
34.8
34.7
34.7

34.4
29.8
29.7

19.8
9.8
0

Qual.
Score

99.4%

99.3%

90.8%
90.7%

90.9%
90.7%

81.3%
78.1%

Gender

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male

Placement

Male 1
(Gold)

Male 2
(silver)

Male 3
(Bronze)

Female 1
(Gold)

Female 2
(Silver)

Female 3
(Bronze)




TOP ROPE (Finals Score out of 100, Qualifier Scores for Tie Breakers)

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

SPORT

Name
Torben Hoyer
Saffron Shenouda
lan Gajewski
Alice Wu
Owen Kenney
Kylie Juneson
Niky Madan

Hailey Liu

Anna James
Jaymie Ho
Sophia Li
Ashton Hui

Ethan Taylor
Vicky Yang
Kyle Strano

Eva Wu
Aylin Rym

Jayden Wong
Tianshu He

Nathan Diaz

Jeffrey Kwong

Gillian Kam

Vera Hoang
Israr Qazi

Michael Mednikov
Nathan Beaudry
Mikayla Valente
Isabella Magno

Daniel Sha

Annie Yang
Jenna Robinson
Charles Connor
Andrew Newman

Finals
Score

150

125

120

117.5

117.5

100

100

100

100
92.5
92.5
92.5
92.5

90
90
85
85
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
65
65
65
60
50
45
25

Qual.
Score

56.2%

55.5%

65.8%

64.6%

55.7%

50.7%
65.0%
64.6%
61.9%
56.4%
64.4%
59.2%
65.0%
62.9%
64.5%
62.0%
56.8%
55.7%
51.4%
54.6%
54.3%
60.6%
60.4%
53.3%

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Placement

Male 1
(Gold)

Female 1
(Gold)
Male 2
(Silver)

Female 2
(Silver)
Male 3

(Bronze)

Female 3
(Bronze)

Rank

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

ELITE

Name
Steven Wang
Grace Kam
Eric Chung
Haydn Wang
Jacob Shi
Peyton Bates
Nya Ali

Keira Chen

Kaelen Burek
Tyler Yong-Ping
Linn Zhu
Daniel Tong
William Blacklock
Arsham Lajevardi
Ethan Lee
Shai Billet
Katelin Rivero
Shreyas Sivahumar
Elyssa Auyeung
Kai Gourianov
Cooper Miles
Kaylyn Auyeung
Dennis Alyoshin
Etan Ngan
Daniel Kaiser
Owen Mcleod
Rohan Suresh
Melissa Han
Neela Nourozifar
Noah Rappos

Finals Qual.
Score Score

167.5

150 100.0%

150  92.5%
125  95.0%
125  80.7%
1225 71.8%
1225 82.0%
120 84.3%
120  72.6%
100

95

92.5

75

72.5

65

50 83.9%
50 771%
50 76.2%
50 75.6%
50 70.7%
50 67.7%
45  80.2%
45  741%
45  71.4%
45  66.7%
40

25 70.6%
25  66.0%
225 73.3%
225 66.7%

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Placement

Male 1
(Gold)

Female 1
(Gold)
Male 2
(Silver)

Male 3
(Bronze)

Female 2
(Silver)

Female 3
(Bronze)




OVERALL TOP ROPE QUALIFIER RANKINGS

Rank Percentile First Name Last Name School
1 100.00% Grace Kam St. Roberts
2 95.00% Haydn (Haoyou) Wang St. Roberts
3 92.48% Eric Chung St. Roberts
4 90.71% Pierre Drivas Unionville
5 89.57% Tyler Yong-Ping Thornlea SS
6 84.76% Linn Zhu Milliken Mills
7 84.29% Keira Chen St. Theresa
8 83.86% Shai Billet Newmarket
9 82.71% Daniel Tong Unionville
10 81.95% Nya Ali Unionville
11 81.25% Steven Wang St. Roberts
12 80.71% Jacob Shi St. Theresa
13 80.24% Kaylyn Auyeung Bill Hogarth
14 77.71% William Blacklock Unionville
15 77.14% Katelin Rivero Bill Hogarth
16 76.19% Shreyas Sivahumar St. Theresa
17 75.95% Arsham Lajevardi St. Theresa
18 75.62% Elyssa Auyeung Bill Hogarth
19 74.05% Dennis Alyoshin St. Theresa
20 73.33% Neela Nourozifar  Norval-Morrisseau
21 72.62% Kaelen Burek King City
22 71.81% Peyton Bates GW Williams
23 71.81% Owen McLeod GW Williams
24 71.43% Etan Ngan Unionville
25 70.67% Kai Gourianov St. Augustine
26 70.62% Rohan Suresh Bill Hogarth
27 69.00% Ethan Lee King City
28 67.71% Cooper Miles Huron Heights SS
29 66.67% Daniel Kaiser St. Roberts
30 66.67% Noah Rappos St. Theresa
31 65.95% Melissa Han Bill Hogarth
32 65.81% Kylie Juneson Unionville
33 65.00% Eva Wu Markville
34 65.00% Jaymie Ho Thornlea SS
35 64.61% Sophia Li Unionville
36 64.57% Niky Madan Milliken Mills
37 64.52% Jayden Wong Thornlea SS
38 64.36% Vicky Yang St. Theresa
39 64.29% lan Gajewski St. Theresa
40 63.52% Saffron Shenouda Markville
41 62.86% Aylin Rym St. Theresa
42 61.95% Tianshu He Markville
43 61.90% Ashton Hui King City
44 61.76% Isabella Magno St. Theresa
45 61.56% Torben Hoyer King City
46 60.62% Michael Mednikov St. Theresa
47 60.36% Nathan Beaudry St. Theresa
48 60.14% Annie Yang Thornlea SS

49 59.23% Kyle Strano King City












50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100

57.62%
56.81%
56.43%
56.20%
55.71%
55.71%
55.48%
54.57%
54.29%
53.33%
53.33%
52.71%
52.38%
51.43%
50.71%
49.95%
49.52%
48.81%
48.81%
48.13%
47.76%
47.75%
47.14%
44.33%
44.05%
43.86%
43.25%
43.13%
42.38%
41.43%
41.19%
41.19%
40.59%
40.48%
40.00%
39.77%
38.75%
38.69%
38.63%
38.57%
37.19%
36.88%
36.75%
36.67%
35.00%
33.13%
32.86%
32.81%
31.50%
30.48%
30.24%

Andrew
Nathan
Ethan
Alice
Jeffrey
Hailey
Owen
Vera
Israr
Daniel
Mikayla
Charles
Jenna
Gillian
Anna
Lilyana
Tessa-Lynn
Matto
Vera
Raymond
Julia
Ryan
Ethan
David
Meagan
Trey
Scott
Tanoy
Chloe
Nicolo
Logan
Aidan
Paul
Kamilla
Ronen
Devin
Ethan
AJ.
Zaara
Edwin
Wyatt
Karikalan
Nake
Daniil
Caleb
Jayden
Jared
Justin
Emily
Adam
Brian

Newman
Diaz
Taylor
Wu
Kwong
Liu
Kenney
Hoang
Qazi
Sha
Valente
Connor
Robinson
Kam
James
Zhang
Boadway
Buldum
Shevel
Leung
Han
Kim
Robinson
Kang
Rosati
Ford
Goldsmith
Barua
Chu
Nicosia
Cahatol
Gurevich
Balanescu
Dolgovsky
Bakshi
Millette
Sharif
Shin
Ahmed
Yu
Ho
Balanayagam
Kahlon
Varelas
Brunet-Edge
Kassam
Monzon
Tong
Martin
Di Persio
Lin

St. Theresa

Huron Heights SS

Markville
St. Roberts
St. Augustine
Unionville
King City
Unionville
St. Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Roberts
Newmarket
St. Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
King City
King City
St. Roberts
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
Maple
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Maple
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
Unionville
King City
Unionville
St. Theresa
St. Roberts
Newmarket
King City
St. Theresa

Norval-Morrisseau

St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Augustine












101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

30.19%
29.69%
29.52%
28.81%
28.57%
28.13%
28.13%
27.50%
26.79%
26.29%
25.63%
24.75%
23.44%
23.31%
23.19%
23.10%
22.14%
20.31%
19.33%
19.05%
18.75%
17.86%
17.14%
16.94%
16.67%
16.00%
15.00%
13.44%
12.69%
12.19%
11.06%

Nolan
Hayden
Layla
lan
Owen
Hamza
Owen
Kayden
Antonin
Zacharia
Carson
Maria
Iman
Ankaier
Sophia
Jena
Gian
Matteo
Tylan
Kayla
Chelsea
Nicole
Tori
Abrielle
Bree
Rohan
Eleven
Hans
Nicole
Ethan
Aryan

Bennett
Tam
Bancheri
Chiu
Koo
Mughal
Carneiro
Lieu
Wong
Ramjaun
Loukes
Mednikov
Mughal
Yiliduosi
Calicchia
Lembcke
Bangayan
Facciolo
Nelson
Lam
Wong
Hazen
Rochette
Brunet-Edge
Yang
Goel
Chen
Yen
Savchenko
Shah
Bhardumi

King City
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Roberts
St. Augustine
Bill Crothers

Norval-Morrisseau

King City
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
St. Theresa
GW Williams

St. Augustine

Markville

St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams

Norval-Morrisseau

St. Augustine
GW Williams
St. Augustine
GW Williams
St. Theresa
Maple
GW Williams












OVERALL BOULDER QUALIFIER RANKINGS

Rank Percentile

1 99.4%
2 94.9%
3 94.3%
4 93.4%
5 90.9%
6 90.8%
7 90.7%
8 90.7%
9 90.3%
10 86.0%
11 85.5%
12 85.5%
13 84.9%
14 81.3%
15 80.0%
16 78.1%
17 78.1%
18 77.9%
19 77.9%
20 77.5%
21 76.6%
22 74.8%
23 74.2%
24 73.5%
25 73.3%
26 73.0%
27 72.6%
28 721%
29 71.6%
30 69.9%
31 69.0%
32 68.4%
33 67.6%
34 66.7%
35 66.0%
36 64.8%
37 64.3%
38 64.1%
39 63.6%
40 63.2%
4 62.9%
42 62.9%
43 62.1%
44 61.9%
45 61.9%
46 61.4%
47 61.0%
48 60.6%
49 60.2%

First Name
Zack
Grace
Eric
Kaitlyn
Tyler
Jacob

Hao You (Haydn)
Hao Zuo (Steven)
Daniel

Alexander Christopher

Keira
Nathan
Pierre
Estar
Ethan Mark
Joseph
Eric
Kaelen
Aydin
Daniel
Esfandiar
Alina (Linn)
Torben Magnus
Peyton
Nya
Yat Kiu (Etan)
Iris
Sergei
William Robert
Ethan
Dennis
Shai
Ryan
Wyatt
Arsham
Kai
Hayden Jia Xi
William
Shi Tao
Ryan
Owen
Michael
lan
Kai
Ashton
Shreyas
Daniel
Vicky
Lucy

Last Name
Thomas
Kam
Chung
Davies
Yong-Ping
Shi
Wang
Wang
Tong
Yeung
Chen
DeGier
Drivas
Guan
Lee
Achong
Lu
Burek
Basiri
Kaiser
Bakhtari
Zhu
Hoyer
Bates
Ali
Ngan
Maraciuc
Borishchev
Blacklock
Thomas
Alyoshin
Billet
Wang
Ho
Lajevardi
Hong
Liu
Stacey
Yu
Wang
McLeod
Mednikov
Gajewski
Gourianov
Hui
Sivakumar
Ispas
Yang
Lee

School
TD Christian
St. Robert
St. Robert
GW Williams
Thornlea SS
St. Theresa
St. Robert
St. Robert
Unionville
Markville
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
Markville
King City
Markville
Markville
King City
Maple
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
Milliken Mills
King City
GW Williams
Unionville
Unionville
St. Robert
GW Williams
Unionville
TD Christian
St. Theresa
Newmarket
Markville
St. Robert
St. Theresa
King City
Unionville
King City
Milliken Mills
St. Robert
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
King City
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers



50 60.2% Eva Wu Markville

51 59.8% Dylan Gusciglio king City
52 58.8% Marcus Dolap Bill Hogarth
53 58.3% Bruce Ji Markville
54 58.3% Nathaniel Rayman Unionville
55 57.6% Owen Jay Kenney King City
56 56.8% Ryan Kim King City
57 56.8% Micah Chan St. Augustine
58 56.7% Riley Sharhan Huron Heights SS
59 55.8% Liam Tighe GW Williams
60 54.7% Saffron Shenouda Markville
61 54.3% Tiffany Tsue Markville
62 54.1% Andrew Ho St. Augustine
63 53.9% Brendan Dong Bill Hogarth
64 53.9% Julia Chen GW Williams
65 53.8% Cooper Miles Huron Heights SS
66 53.8% Joshua Facciolo Markville
67 53.8% Ethan Mark Taylor Markville
68 53.8% Kevin Chen Milliken Mills
69 53.5% Dickson Yu GW Williams
70 53.0% Raymond Leung St. Augustine
71 52.4% Rohan Suresh Bill Hogarth
72 52.4% Andrew Newman St. Theresa
73 51.8% Ketani Froats Huron Heights SS
74 50.9% Mikayla Valente St. Theresa
75 50.3% Nathan Beaudry St. Theresa
76 50.1% Kaelye Wilson GW Williams
77 50.0% Isaac (Zack) Chan St. Augustine
78 49.5% Jessica Zhang Milliken Mills
79 48.6% Seamus Cullen GW Williams
80 48.6% Aylin Rym St. Theresa
81 48.4% Nathan Man Maple

82 47.8% Maria Mednikov St. Theresa
83 47.6% Parsa Azizi GW Williams
84 47.6% Niky Madan Milliken Mills
85 47.6% Wing Fai (Jet) Chan St. Augustine
86 47.6% Matto Buldum St. Theresa
87 47.6% Roy Zhao Unionville
88 47.4% Ethan Robinson King City
89 47.4% Karikalan Balanayagam Newmarket
90 47.4% Jeffrey Kwong St. Augustine
91 47.4% Caleb Bellsmith TD Christian
92 47.2% Nake Kahlon King City
93 47.0% Jaden Dong Bill Hogarth
94 47.0% Nicolo Nicosia St. Theresa
95 46.9% Parth Bill Hogarth
96 46.9% Ronen Bakshi St. Augustine
97 46.9% Isabelle Magno St. Theresa
98 46.9% Noah Rappos St. Theresa
99 46.8% Daniel Zhou Milliken Mills

100 45.9% Zaara Ahmed Unionville



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

45.8%
45.2%
43.2%
43.0%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.7%
42.7%
42.7%
42.7%
42.7%
42.5%
42.5%
42.4%
42.1%
42.1%
41.7%
41.6%
41.0%
40.9%
40.9%
40.0%
39.8%
39.3%
39.2%
39.0%
39.0%
38.1%
38.0%
37.5%
36.2%
36.2%
36.2%
35.2%
35.0%
35.0%
34.3%
34.1%

Anthony
Kylie
Niovi
Arad

Willem
Abishan
Riley
Aiden
Hannah
Carson
Isaac
Gillian
Cadence
Reagan
Kamilla
Aiden
Jayden
Micah
Vera
Liisa
Nolan
Quoc Viet
Aiden
Tristan
Sebastian
Thomas
Tanoy Tirtha
Meagan
Hailey
Matthew
Kyle Albert
Tylan
Zhanrong (Annie)
Cohen Christopher
Daniil
Owen
Alexander Joonseop (AJ)
Ana Maria
Leah
Andrew
Jeremiah
Joshua Delaney
Edwin
Noel
Nathan
David
Chloe
Antonin
Andy
Abigail
Anchan

Shi
Juneson
Brezas
Javaheripey
Semenuk
Umaipagen
Blenkhorn
Gervais
Larsh
Loukes
Lam
Kam
Leung
Ning
Dolgovsky
Gurevich
Kassam
Freeman
Hoang
Osso
Bennet
Vo
Chen
Yik
Rivera
De Baradinis
Barua
Rosati
Liu
Riolo
Strano
Nelson
Yang
Bugeja
Varelas
Koo
Shin
Barbur
Tsai
Le
Roopchand
Del Vecchio
Yu
Ho
Balkaran
Kang
Chu
wan
Zhang
Tung
Zhou-Moore

Bill Hogarth
Unionville
TD Christian
king City
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
King City
King City
King City
King City
St. Augustine
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
GW Williams
King City
Maple
St. Augustine
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
King City
Maple
St. Theresa
Unionville
King City
King City
St. Theresa
Thornlea SS
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
King City
TD Christian
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
TD Christian
King City
St. Theresa
Milliken Mills
Bill Hogarth
St. Robert
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers
Newmarket
Bill Hogarth
Bill Crothers



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

33.9%
32.2%
31.0%
30.9%
28.9%
27.4%
26.7%
25.9%
25.9%
25.7%
25.6%
24.9%
24.5%
23.6%
22.9%
21.4%
21.1%
20.5%
20.4%
20.3%
20.0%
19.6%
19.3%
18.1%
17.3%
16.8%
16.7%
16.3%
15.2%
14.9%
14.4%
12.9%
5.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Nicole
(Lut Hei) Harmony
Layla
Adam
Pavith
Vera
Siena
Emily Annagayle
Justin
Kaitlyn
Taeden Micheal
James
Aiden Cheuk Hei
Samantha Carly
Sophia
Ethan
Nathan Gregory
Zoe Marie
Colin
Travis Yau
Sohini
Lotus
Dena
Terrence
Aiden
Nathan
Jena
Tori Cameron
Ryan
Yinyue (Bree)
Eleven
Daniel
Alexander Quentin
Paul
John Nenghe
William

savchenko
So
Barch
Di Persio
Ravindran
Shevel
Tan
Martin
Tong
Vu
Miller
Romasco
Chan
Hugh
Calicchia
Shah
Karan
Clair
Hu
Tsang
Patel
Salameh
Salehi
Gao
Meiboom
Manno
Lembcke
Rochette
Robinson
Yang
Chen
Jang
Del Vecchio
Balanescu
Weng
Tang

St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Robert
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
King City
GW Williams
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Maple
Bill Hogarth
Bill Crothers
St. Augustine
GW Williams
Unionville
Milliken Mills
King City
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
TD Christian
GW Williams
GW Williams
TD Christian
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
King City
Maple
Maple
Markville



Reach Indoor Climbing

Max Score
Rank
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800
Total
744
695
650
631.5
598
572
559
502.5
4925
490.75
476
472.5
462.5
461
450
450
433.25
430
417.75
416
408
406
402.5
402
391.75
385
385
382
382
375
373
3715
362
357.5
357.5
355
350.75
346
345
342
3375
333.75
330.75
329
328
327.5
324.75
320.75

% Score
93.00%
86.88%
81.25%
78.94%
74.75%
71.50%
69.88%
62.81%
61.56%
61.34%
59.50%
59.06%
57.81%
57.63%
56.25%
56.25%
54.16%
53.75%
52.22%
52.00%
51.00%
50.75%
50.31%
50.25%
48.97%
48.13%
48.13%
47.75%
47.75%
46.88%
46.63%
46.44%
45.25%
44.69%
44.69%
44.38%
43.84%
43.25%
43.13%
42.75%
42.19%
41.72%
41.34%
41.13%
41.00%
40.94%
40.59%
40.09%

First Name (Preferred)

Grace
Eric
Steven
Jacob
Pierre
Keira
Daniel
lan
Torben
Elyssa
Haydn
Kaylyn
Linn
Kaelen
Katelin
Ethan
Peyton
William
Arsham
Michael
Kai
Neela
Daniel
Shreyas
Etan
Ethan
Raymond
Ryan
Kylie
Owen
Dennis
Shai
Alice
Eva
Sophia
Ashton
Jenna
Scott
Tanoy
Owen
Niky
Kyle
Isabella
Gillian
Jeffrey
Nathan
Paul
Israr

Top Rope Qualifiers

Last Names

Kam
Chung
Wang

Shi
Drivas
Chen

Tong

Gajewshi
Hoyer

Auyeung
Wong

Auyeung

Zhu
Burek
Rivero

Lee
Bates

Blacklock
Lajevardi
Mednikov
Gourianov
Nourozifar
Kaiser
Sivakumar

Ngan
Taylor
Leung

Kim

Juneson
Mcleod
Alyoshin

Billet

Wu

Wu

Li
Hui
Robinson
Goldsmith
Barua

Kenney

Madan

Strano

Magno

Kam

Kwong
Beaudry
Balanescu
Qazi

School
St Roberts
St Roberts
St Roberts
St. Theresa

Unionville
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Theresa

King City
Bill Hogarth
St Roberts
Bill Hogarth
Milliken Mills

King City
Bill Hogarth

King City
GW Williams

Unionville
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St Augustine

Norval-Morrisseau

St Roberts
St. Theresa
Unionville
Markville
St Augustine
King City
Unionville
GW Williams
St. Theresa
Newmarket
St Roberts
Markville
Unionville
King City
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
Maple
King City
Milliken Mills
King City
St. Theresa
St Roberts
St Augustine
St. Theresa
Maple
St Roberts

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Suggested Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

313
312
311
310

309.5
309
307.5
297.5
295
294
292.5

292.25
292
291
285
280
265
265

262.5
260
255

252.5
250
246
244

2385

2375

2375

237.25
237

231.25

229.75

2255
225
225

2245
220
220
205

200.5

200.5
200
198

187.5

186.5

185.5
185

167.5
160
150

142.5

39.13%
39.00%
38.88%
38.75%
38.69%
38.63%
38.44%
37.19%
36.88%
36.75%
36.56%
36.53%
36.50%
36.38%
35.63%
35.00%
33.13%
33.13%
32.81%
32.50%
31.88%
31.56%
31.25%
30.75%
30.50%
29.81%
29.69%
29.69%
29.66%
29.63%
28.91%
28.72%
28.19%
28.13%
28.13%
28.06%
27.50%
27.50%
25.63%
25.06%
25.06%
25.00%
24.75%
23.44%
23.31%
23.19%
23.13%
20.94%
20.00%
18.75%
17.81%

Vera
David
Melissa
Ethan
AJ.
Zaara
Mikayla
Wyatt
Karikalan
Nake
Daniel
Andrew
Logan
Noah
Anna
Vicky
Rohan
Jayden
Justin
Ethan
Daniil
Tessa
Matto
Devin
Aidan
Trey
Hayden
Nolan
Nicola
Caleb
Lilyana
Chloe
Kamilla
Hamza
Owen
Julie
Kayden
Brian
Carson
Meagan
Edwin
lan
Maria
Iman
Ankaier
Sophia
Vera
Owen
Adam
Chelsea
Layla

Hoang
Kang
Han
Sharif
Shin
Ahmed
Valente
Ho
Balanayagam
Kahlon
Sha
Newman
Cahatol
Rappas
James
Yang
Suresh
Kassam
Tong
Robinson
Varelas
Boadway
Buldum
Millette
Gurevich
Ford
Tam
Bennett
Nicosia
Brunet-Edge
Zhang
Chu
Dolgovsky
Mughal
Carneiro
Han
Lieu
Lin
Loukes
Rosati
Yu
Chiu
Mednikov
Mughal
Yiliduosi
Calicchia
Shevel
Koo
Di Persio
Wong
Bancheri

Unionville
St Roberts
Bill Hogarth

Unionville

King City

Unionville
St. Theresa
St Roberts
Newmarket

King City
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Newmarket
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth

King City
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St Augustine
St. Theresa
St Augustine

GW Williams

King City

St. Theresa

Norval-Morrisseau

St Roberts
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St Augustine
St Augustine

King City
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St Augustine
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

139.75
135.5
128
124.5
107.5
101.5
99
97.5
88.5

17.47%
16.94%
16.00%
15.56%
13.44%
12.69%
12.38%
12.19%
11.06%

Tylan
Abrielle
Rohan
Zacharia
Hans
Nicole
Kayla
Ethan
Aryan

Nelson
Brunet-Edge
Goel
Ramjaun
Yen
Savchenko
Lam
Shah
Bhardumi

St. Theresa
Norval-Morrisseau
GW Williams
Norval-Morrisseau
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St Augustine
Maple
GW Williams

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Steel Peak
Max Score
Rank
1
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1050

Total

1044
970
954
952
952
948
914
902
898
898
874
854
852
820
820
818
818
814
814
804
772
770
766
762
748
734
718
710
700
680
672
668
668
664
660
660
656
650
640
636
632
632
632
628
612
612
608
596

% Score
99.43%
92.38%
90.86%
90.67%
90.67%
90.29%
87.05%
85.90%
85.52%
85.52%
83.24%
81.33%
81.14%
78.10%
78.10%
77.90%
77.90%
77.52%
77.52%
76.57%
73.52%
73.33%
72.95%
72.57%
71.24%
69.90%
68.38%
67.62%
66.67%
64.76%
64.00%
63.62%
63.62%
63.24%
62.86%
62.86%
62.48%
61.90%
60.95%
60.57%
60.19%
60.19%
60.19%
59.81%
58.29%
58.29%
57.90%
56.76%

Boulder Qualifier

First Name (Preferred)
Zack
Grace
Tyler

Hao You (Haydn)
Hao Zuo (Steven)
Daniel
Kaitlyn
Eric
Keira
Nathan
Pierre
Estar
Jacob
Eric
Joseph
Kaelen
Aydin
Ethan
Daniel
Esfandiar
Peyton
Nya
Yat Kiu (Etan)
Iris
William
Ethan
Shai
Ryan
Wyatt
Kai
Arsham
Shi Tao
Hayden
Ryan
Owen
Michael
Dennis
Ashton
Daniel
Vicky
Lucy
Eva
lan
Dylan
Bruce
Nathaniel
Marcus
Ryan

Last Names
Thomas
Kam
Yong-Ping
Wang
Wang
Tong
Davies
Chung
Chen
DeGier
Drivas
Guan
Shi
Lu
Achong
Burek
Basiri
Lee
Kaiser
Bakhtari
Bates
Ali
Ngan
Maraciuc
Blacklock
Thomas
Billet
Wang
Ho
Hong
Lajevardi
Yu
Liu
Wang
McLeod
Mednikov
Alyoshin
Hui
Ispas
Yang
Lee
Wu
Gajewski
Gusciglio
Ji
Rayman
Dolap
Kim

School
TD Christian
St. Robert
Thornlea
St. Robert
St. Robert
Unionville
GW Williams
St. Robert
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
Markville
St. Theresa
Markville
Markville
King City
Maple
King City
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
Unionville
Unionville
St. Robert
Unionville
TD Christian
Newmarket
Markville
St. Robert
King City
St. Theresa
Milliken Mills
Unionville
St. Robert
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
King City
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers
Markville
St. Theresa
king City
Markville
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
King City

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Suggested Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational



38
39
40
41
42
42
42
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
56
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

596
574
570
568
566
566
566
562
560
560
558
558
556
550
550
534
528
526
520
510
502
500
500
500
500
500
500
498
498
498
498
498
496
494
494
492
492
492
492
484
482
454
452
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

56.76%
54.67%
54.29%
54.10%
53.90%
53.90%
53.90%
53.52%
53.33%
53.33%
53.14%
53.14%
52.95%
52.38%
52.38%
50.86%
50.29%
50.10%
49.52%
48.57%
47.81%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.24%
47.05%
47.05%
46.86%
46.86%
46.86%
46.86%
46.10%
45.90%
43.24%
43.05%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%

Micah
Saffron
Tiffany

Andrew
Brendan
Julia
Shreyas
Dickson
Ethan
Kai
Liam
Owen
Raymond
Rohan
Andrew
Mikayla
Nathan

Kaelye
Jessica

Aylin
Maria
Parsa
Seamus
Niky
Wing Fai (Jet)
Matto
Roy

Ethan

Nathan
Karikalan

Jeffrey

Caleb

Nake
Jaden
Nicolo

Parth
Ronen
Isabelle

Noah
Daniel

Zaara

Nicholas
Arad
Willem
Abishan

Aiden
Carson
Hannah

Riley

Isaac

Cadence

Chan
Shenouda
Tsue
Ho
Dong
Chen
Sivakumar
Yu
taylor
Gourianov
Tighe
Kenney
Leung
Suresh
Newman
Valente
Beaudry
Wilson
Zhang
Rym
Mednikov
Azizi
Cullen
Madan
Chan
Buldum
Zhao
Robinson
Man
Balanayagam
Kwong
Bellsmith
Kahlon
Dong
Nicosia

Bakshi
Magno
Rappos
Zhou
Ahmed
Brazas
Javaheripey
Semenuk
Umaipagen
Gervais
Loukes
Larsh
Blenkhorn
Lam
Leung

St. Augustine
Markville
Markville

St. Augustine

Bill Hogarth

GW Williams

St. Theresa

GW Williams
Markville

St. Augustine

GW Williams
King City

St. Augustine

Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa

GW Williams

Milliken Mills

St. Theresa
St. Theresa

GW Williams

GW Williams

Milliken Mills

St. Augustine

St. Theresa
Unionville
King City

Maple

Newmarket

St. Augustine

TD Christian
King City

Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
?

St. Augustine
St. Theresa
St. Theresa

Milliken Mills
Unionville

TD Christian
king City

Bill Hogarth

GW Williams
King City
King City
King City
King City

St. Augustine

St. Robert

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
448
448
448
448
446
446
442
442
438
430
420
418
412
410
410
400
394
380
380
370
368
368
360
356
338
326
324
280
272
270
270
240
210
206
190
176
160
136

42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.48%
42.48%
42.10%
42.10%
41.71%
40.95%
40.00%
39.81%
39.24%
39.05%
39.05%
38.10%
37.52%
36.19%
36.19%
35.24%
35.05%
35.05%
34.29%
33.90%
32.19%
31.05%
30.86%
26.67%
25.90%
25.71%
25.711%
22.86%
20.00%
19.62%
18.10%
16.76%
15.24%
12.95%

Gillian
Reagan
Aiden
Jayden
Kamilla
Micah
Kylie
Vera
Liisa
Nolan
Aiden
Tristan
Sebastian
Thomas
Meagan
Hailey
Matthew
Tylan
Daniil
Owen
Ana Maria
Leah
Andrew
Jeremiah
Edwin
Nathan
David
Chloe
Antonin
Andy
Abigail
Nicole
(Lut Hei) Harmony
Layla
Adam
Siena
Justin
Kaitlyn
Vera
Sophia
Samantha
Lotus
Terrence
Nathan
Ryan
Sohini

Kam
Ning
Gurevich
Kassam
Dolgovsky
Freeman
Juneson
Hoang
Osso
Bennet
Chen
Yik
Rivera
De Baradinis
Rosati
Liu
Riolo
Nelson
Varelas
Koo
Barbur
Tsai
Le
Roopchand
Yu
Balkaran
Kang
Chu
wan
Zhang
Tung
savchenko
So
Barch
Di Persio
Tan
Tong
Vu
Shevel
Calicchia
Hugh
Salameh
Gao
Manno
Robinson
Patel

St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
Unionville
GW Williams
King City
St. Augustine
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
King City
St. Theresa
Unionville
King City
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
TD Christian
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Robert
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers
Newmarket
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
Milliken Mills
Unionville
TD Christian
TD Christian
Unionville

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Hub Markham
Max Score = 2250

Rank Total
1 2136
2 2122
3 2102
4 2043
5 2033
6 1936
7 1931
8 1910
9 1846
10 1799
11 1796
12 1787
13 1711
14 1682
15 1670
16 1653
17 1648
18 1623
19 1611
20 1562
21 1552
22 1520
23 1512
24 1486
24 1486
25 1480
26 1446
27 1442
28 1397
29 1396
30 1393
31 1382
32 1381
33 1378
34 1323
35 1295
36 1280
37 1276
38 1275
39 1256
40 1211
40 1211
40 1211
40 1211
41 1176
41 1176
42 1170
43 1165

% Score
94.93%
94.31%
93.42%
90.80%
90.36%
86.04%
85.82%
84.89%
82.04%
79.96%
79.82%
79.42%
76.04%
74.76%
74.22%
73.47%
73.24%
72.13%
71.60%
69.42%
68.98%
67.56%
67.20%
66.04%
66.04%
65.78%
64.27%
64.09%
62.09%
62.04%
61.91%
61.42%
61.38%
61.24%
58.80%
57.56%
56.89%
56.71%
56.67%
55.82%
53.82%
53.82%
53.82%
53.82%
52.27%
52.27%
52.00%
51.78%

Boulder Qualifier

First Name (Preferred)

Grace
Eric
Kaitlyn
Jacob
Hao Zuo (Steven)

Alexander Christopher

Daniel
Pierre
Tyler

Ethan Mark
Estar
Keira

Kaelen John

Alina (Linn)

Torben Magnus
Joseph
Eric
Sergei
William Robert
Peyton
Dennis
Esfandiar (Erick)
Daniel Henry
Arsham
Aydin
Yat Kiu (Etan)
Hayden Jia Xi
William
lan
Shai
Kai
Shreyas
Owen
Iris

Marcus

Owen Jay

Wyatt
Ryan
Riley
Liam
Kevin

Joshua

Ethan Mark

Cooper

Micah Wing Leung

Brendan
Rohan Bala
Ketani

Last Names
Kam
Chung
Davies
Shi
Wang
Yeung
Tong
Drivas
Yong-Ping
Lee
Guan
Chen
Burek
Zhu
Hoyer
Achong
Lu
Borishchev
Blacklock
Bates
Alyoshin
Bakhtari
Kaiser
Lajevardi
Basiri
Ngan
Liu
Stacey
Gajewski
Billet
Gourianov
Sivakumar
McLeod
Maraciuc
Dolap
Kenney
Ho
Wang
Sharhan
Tighe
Chen
Facciolo
Taylor
Miles
Chan
Dong
Suresh
Froats

School
St Robert CHS
St Robert CHS
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
St Robert CHS
Markville Secondary School
Unionville High School
Unionville High School
Thornlea Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Markville Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
King City Secondary School
Millikan Mills High School
King City Secondary School
Markville Secondary School
Markville Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Unionville High School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
St Robert CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Maple High School
Unionville High School
Unionville High School
King City Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Newmarket Highschool
St. Augustine CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
St Robert CHS
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
King City Secondary School
St Robert CHS
Markville Secondary School
Huron Heights SS
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Millikan Mills High School
Markville Secondary School
Markville Secondary School
Huron Heights SS
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Huron Heights SS

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Suggested Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport



Hub Markham

Max Score
Rank
43
44
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
51
52
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

2250
Total
1165
1151
1151
1126
1121
1093
1088
1081
1061
1061
1052
1050
1042
1031
1031
1030
1021
1018
1016
972
972
960
955
951
950
950
935
930
921
920
886
886
885
865
856
815
812
802
785
773
767
765
756
750
741
730
725
710

% Score
51.78%
51.16%
51.16%
50.04%
49.82%
48.58%
48.36%
48.04%
47.16%
47.16%
46.76%
46.67%
46.31%
45.82%
45.82%
45.78%
45.38%
45.24%
45.16%
43.20%
43.20%
42.67%
42.44%
42.27%
42.22%
42.22%
41.56%
41.33%
40.93%
40.89%
39.38%
39.38%
39.33%
38.44%
38.04%
36.22%
36.09%
35.64%
34.89%
34.36%
34.09%
34.00%
33.60%
33.33%
32.93%
32.44%
32.22%
31.56%

Boulder Qualifier

First Name (Preferred)
Daniel Anthony
Ryan Seo Jun
Lucy Jiwon
Isaac (Zack)
Bruce Boyang
Seamus
Nathan
Vicky
Roy
Karikalan
Daniel
Nathaniel Xavier
Jet Wing Fai
Kai
Dickson
Anthony
Andrew Nathan
Kylie
Shi Tao
Ryan
Julia
Quoc Viet
Tanoy Tirtha
Saffron
Ashton Peng
Parsa
Kyle Albert
Tiffany
Zhanrong (Annie)
Cohen Christopher
Noah
Nikhil (Niky)
Alexander Joonseop (AJ)
Ethan Barry
Joshua Delaney
Noel
Nathan
Andrew Hercules
Dylan
Jeffrey
Anchan
Gillian
Daniil
Mikayla
Jaden
Willem Kai
Hailey W
Nolan John Dennis

Last Names
Ispas
Kim
Lee
Chan
Ji
Cullen
Man
Yang
Zhao
Balanayagam
Zhou
Rayman
Chan
Hong
Yu
Shi
Ho
Juneson
Yu
Wang
Chen
Vo
Barua
Shenouda
Hui
Azizi
Strano
Tsue
Yang
Bugeja
Rappos
Madan
Shin
Robinson
Del Vecchio
Ho
Beaudry
Newman
Gusciglio
Kwong
Zhou-Moore
Kam
Varelas
Valente
Dong
Semenuk
Liu
Bennett

School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Bill Crothers Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Markville Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Maple High School

Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School

Unionville High School
Newmarket Highschool
Millikan Mills High School
Unionville High School
St. Augustine CHS
King City Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Unionville High School
Millikan Mills High School
St Robert CHS
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Maple High School
Maple High School
Markville Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Markville Secondary School
Thornlea Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School

Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School

Millikan Mills High School
King City Secondary School
King City Secondary School
King City Secondary School

Millikan Mills High School

Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School

King City Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Crothers Secondary School
St Robert CHS

Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School

Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Unionville High School
King City Secondary School

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male



Suggested Division
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Sport-Recreational



Hub Markham

Max Score 2250
Rank Total
85 706
86 695
86 695
86 695
87 690
88 685
89 651
90 617
91 610
92 605
93 591
94 583
95 580
96 575
96 575
97 565
98 560
99 551
100 530
101 528
102 525
103 520
104 515
105 510
106 502
107 481
108 477
109 475
109 475
110 467
111 461
112 460
112 460
113 456
114 450
115 445
116 442
117 435
118 430
119 400
120 390
121 386
122 385
123 376
124 366
125 360
126 335
127 332

% Score
31.38%
30.89%
30.89%
30.89%
30.67%
30.44%
28.93%
27.42%
27.11%
26.89%
26.27%
25.91%
25.78%
25.56%
25.56%
25.11%
24.89%
24.49%
23.56%
23.47%
23.33%
23.11%
22.89%
22.67%
22.31%
21.38%
21.20%
21.11%
21.11%
20.76%
20.49%
20.44%
20.44%
20.27%
20.00%
19.78%
19.64%
19.33%
19.1%
17.78%
17.33%
17.16%
17.11%
16.71%
16.27%
16.00%
14.89%
14.76%

Boulder Qualifier

First Name (Preferred)

Isabella Lopez
David Leif
Carson Coleman
Sebastian
Nicolo Michele
Meagan Josephine
Pavith
Vera
Liisa
Leah
Chloe
Emily Annagayle
Jayden

Aidan
Taeden Micheal
Hannah May Rose
James
Aiden Cheuk Hei
Samantha Carly
Matthew

Aiden George William

Kaitlyn (Kate)
Cadence
Nicole
Abishan
Ethan
Tylan Austin
Riley George
Nathan Gregory
Edwin
Zoe Marie
Colin
Abigail
Travis Yau
Sohini
Lut Hei (Harmony)
Jessica
Dena
Andrew Quang
Adam
Aiden
Thomas (Tommie)
Sophia
Jena
Tori Cameron
Isaac Man Yung
Yinyue (Bree)
Justin

Last Names
Magno
Kang
Loukes
Rivera
Nicosia
Rosati
Ravindran
Shevel
Osso
Tsai
Chu
Martin
Kassam
Gurevich
Miller
Larsh
Romasco
Chan
Hugh
Riolo
Gervais
Vu
Leung
Savchenko
Umaipagan
Shah
Nelson
Blenkhorn
Karan
Yu
Clair
Hu
Tung
Tsang
Patel
So
Zhang
Salehi
Le
Di Persio
Meiboom
De Berardinis
Calicchia
Lembcke
Rochette
Lam
Yang
Tong

School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
St Robert CHS
King City Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
King City Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
King City Secondary School
King City Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
St Robert CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Maple High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
King City Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Bill Crothers Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Unionville High School
Unionville High School
Millikan Mills High School
King City Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School
St. Augustine CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth Secondary School

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male



Suggested Division
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Hub Markham

Max Score
Rank
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

2250
Total
325
290
240
120

O O O O O o o o o

% Score
14.44%
12.89%
10.67%
5.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Boulder Qualifier

First Name (Preferred)
Eleven
Daniel

Terrence
Alexander Quentin
Hao You (Haydn)
Tristan
Sheung Lai (Owen)
Maria
Michael
Aylin
William
Paul
John Nenghe

Last Names
Chen
Jang
Gao

Del Vecchio
Wang

Yik
Koo
Mednikov
Mednikov
Rym
Tang
Balanescu
Weng

School
St. Augustine CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Unionville High School
King City Secondary School
St Robert CHS
St Robert CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Markville Secondary School
Maple High School
Maple High School

Gender
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male



Suggested Division
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Of Rock and Chalk

Max Score
Rank
1

o N oo b WODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1050
Total
1050
997.5
971
952.5
940.5
890
885
880.5
868.5
860.5
847.5
842.5
816
810
800
797.5
794
777.5
770
762.5
754
754
750
742
741.5
724.5
711
700
700
692.5
691
682.5
682.5
678.38
678
677.5
675.75
675
667
662.5
660
650.5
650
648.5
636.5
633.75
631.5
621.88

% Score
100.00%
95.00%
92.48%
90.71%
89.57%
84.76%
84.29%
83.86%
82.71%
81.95%
80.71%
80.24%
77.71%
77.14%
76.19%
75.95%
75.62%
74.05%
73.33%
72.62%
71.81%
71.81%
71.43%
70.67%
70.62%
69.00%
67.71%
66.67%
66.67%
65.95%
65.81%
65.00%
65.00%
64.61%
64.57%
64.52%
64.36%
64.29%
63.52%
63.10%
62.86%
61.95%
61.90%
61.76%
60.62%
60.36%
60.14%
59.23%

Top Rope Qualifiers

First Name (Preferred)

Grace
Haydn (Haoyou)
Eric
Pierre
Tyler
Linn
Keira
Shai
Daniel
Nya
Jacob
Kaylyn
William
Katelin
Shreyas
Arsham
Elyssa
Dennis
Neela
Kaelen
Owen
Peyton
Etan
Kai
Rohan
Ethan
Cooper
Noah
Daniel
Melissa
Kylie
Eva
Jaymie
Sophia
Niky
Jayden
Vicky
lan
Saffron
Howin
Aylin
Tianshu
Ashton
Isabella
Michael
Nathan
Annie
Kyle

Last Names
Kam
Wang
Chung
Drivas
Yong-Ping
Zhu
Chen
Billet
Tong
Al
Shi
Auyeung
Blacklock
Rivero
Sivahumar
Lajevardi
Auyeung
Alyoshin
Nourozifar
Burek
McLeod
Bates
Ngan
Gourianov
Suresh
Lee
Miles
Rappos
Kaiser
Han
Juneson
Wu
Ho
Li
Madan
Wong
Yang
Gajewski
Shenouda
Chang
Rym
He
Hui
Magno
Mednikov
Beaudry
Yang
Strano

School
St. Roberts CHS
St. Roberts CHS
St. Roberts CHS
Unionville SS
Thornlea SS
Miliken Mills HS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Newmarket HS
Unionville SS
Unionville SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Unionville SS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Norval-Morrisseau
King City SS
Dr. G.W Williams SS
Dr. G.W Williams SS
Unionville SS
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
King City SS
Huron Heights SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Roberts CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Unionville SS
Markville SS
Thornlea SS
Unionville SS
Miliken Mills HS
Thornlea SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Markville SS
King City SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Markville SS
King City SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Thornlea SS
King City SS

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Suggested Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport



46
47
48
49
50
50
51
52
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

605
596.5
592.5

590.13

585

585
582.5

573

570

560

560

559
553.5

550

540
532.5
524.5

520
512.5
512.5
501.5

495
465.5
462.5
460.5

445

435
432.5
4325

425

420

417.63

405

385
367.5

345
342.5

330.75

320
317.5

317

310

305
302.5

300

295

290

281.25

276

255
242.5

57.62%
56.81%
56.43%
56.20%
55.71%
55.71%
55.48%
54.57%
54.29%
53.33%
53.33%
53.24%
52.71%
52.38%
51.43%
50.71%
49.95%
49.52%
48.81%
48.81%
47.76%
47.14%
44.33%
44.05%
43.86%
42.38%
41.43%
41.19%
41.19%
40.48%
40.00%
39.77%
38.57%
36.67%
35.00%
32.86%
32.62%
31.50%
30.48%
30.24%
30.19%
29.52%
29.05%
28.81%
28.57%
28.10%
27.62%
26.79%
26.29%
24.29%
23.10%

Andrew
Nathan
Ethan
Alice
Jeffrey
Hailey
Owen
Vera
Israr
Mikayla
Daniel
Steven
Charles
Jenna
Gillian
Anna
Lilyana
Tessa-Lynn
Matto
Vera
Julia
Ethan
David
Meagan
Trey
Chloe
Nicolo
Aidan
Logan
Kamilla
Ronen
Devin
Edwin
Daniil
Caleb
Jared
AJ
Emily
Adam
Brian
Nolan
Layla
Justin
lan
Owen
Owen
Hamza
Antonin
Zacharia
Kayden
Sophia

Newman
Diaz
Taylor
Wu
Kwong
Liu
Kenney
Hoang
Qazi
Valente
Sha
Wang
Connor
Robinson
Kam
James
Zhang
Boadway
Buldum
Shevel
Han
Robinson
Kang
Rosati
Ford
Chu
Nicosia
Gurevich
Cahatol
Dolgovsky
Bakshi
Millette
Yu
Varelas
Brunet-Edge
Monzon
Shin
Martin
Di Persio
Lin
Bennett
Bancheri
Tong
Chiu
Koo
Carneiro
Mughal
Wong
Ramjaun
Lieu
Calicchia

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Huron Heights SS
Markville SS
St. Roberts CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Unionville SS
King City SS
Unionville SS
St. Roberts CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Roberts CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Unionville SS
St. Roberts CHS
Newmarket HS
St. Roberts CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
King City SS
St. Roberts CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Augustine CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Norval-Morrisseau
St. Augustine CHS
King City SS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Augustine CHS
King City SS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Augustine CHS
Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Roberts CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Bill Crothers SS
Norval-Morrisseau
St. Augustine CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS

St.

—

St.

—

St.
St.

-, -

St.

—

St.
St.
St.

. - -

St.
St.

—_, -

St.
St.

—~ .

St.

—

St.

—

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



92 242.5

93 2325
94 213.25
95 203
96 202.5
97 200
98 187.5
99 180
100 175
101 157.5
102 90

23.10%
22.14%
20.31%
19.33%
19.29%
19.05%
17.86%
17.14%
16.67%
15.00%
8.57%

Jena
Gian
Matteo
Tylan
Iman
Kayla
Nicole
Tori
Bree
Eleven
Abrielle

Lembcke
Bangayan
Facciolo
Nelson
Mughal
Lam
Hazen
Rochette
Yang
Chen
Brunet-Edge

Dr. G.W Williams SS
St. Augustine CHS
Markville SS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
St. Augustine CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Dr. G.W Williams SS
St. Augustine CHS
St. Augustine CHS
Norval-Morrisseau

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Percentile
Score

99.4%
94.9%
94.3%
93.4%
90.9%
90.8%
90.7%
90.7%
90.3%
86.0%
85.5%
85.5%
84.9%
81.3%
80.0%
78.1%
78.1%
77.9%
77.9%
77.5%
76.6%
74.8%
74.2%
73.5%
73.3%
73.0%
72.6%
721%
71.6%
69.9%
69.0%
68.4%
67.6%
66.7%
66.0%
64.8%
64.3%
64.1%
63.6%
63.2%
62.9%
62.9%
62.1%
61.9%
61.9%
61.4%
61.0%
60.6%

First Name
Zack
Grace
Eric
Kaitlyn
Tyler
Jacob

Hao Zuo (Steven)
Hao You (Haydn)
Daniel

Alexander Christopher

Nathan
Keira
Pierre
Estar

Ethan Mark
Eric

Joseph
Aydin

Kaelen
Daniel

Esfandiar (Erick)
Alina (Linn)
Torben Magnus
Peyton
Nya
Yat Kiu (Etan)
Iris
Sergei
William Robert
Ethan

Dennis
Shai
Ryan
Wyatt

Arsham

Kai
Hayden Jia Xi
William

Shi Tao
Ryan

Michael
Owen

lan
Kai
Ashton
Shreyas
Daniel
Vicky

BOULDERING FINALS - ELITE (30 SPOTS) | SPORT (30 SPOTS)

Last Name
Thomas
Kam
Chung
Davies
Yong-Ping
Shi
Wang
Wang
Tong
Yeung
DeGier
Chen
Drivas
Guan
Lee
Lu
Achong
Basiri
Burek
Kaiser
Bakhtari
Zhu
Hoyer
Bates
Ali
Ngan
Maraciuc
Borishchev
Blacklock
Thomas
Alyoshin
Billet
Wang
Ho
Lajevardi
Hong
Liu
Stacey
Yu
Wang
Mednikov
McLeod
Gajewski
Gourianov
Hui
Sivakumar
Ispas
Yang

School
TD Christian
St Robert CHS
St Robert CHS
GW Williams
Thornlea
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
St. Robert
St. Robert
Unionville
Markville Secondary School
TD Christian
St. Theresa
Unionville High School
Markville
King City Secondary School
Markville
Markville
Maple
King City
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
Millikan Mills High School
King City Secondary School
GW Williams
Unionville
Unionville
St. Robert
GW Williams
Unionville High School
TD Christian
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Newmarket
Markville
St. Robert
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
King City
Unionville High School
King City Secondary School
Milliken Mills
St. Robert
St. Theresa
GW Williams
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
St. Augustine CHS
King City
Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic High School
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Finalist Attending

Spot (Yes/No)
Elite 1 Yes
Elite 2 Yes
Elite 3 Yes
Elite 4 Yes
Elite 5 Yes
Elite 6 Yes
Elite 7 Yes
Elite 8 Yes
Elite 9 Yes
Elite 10 Yes
Elite 11 Yes
Elite 12 Yes

No

Elite 13 Yes
Elite 14 Yes
Elite 15 Yes
Elite 16 Yes
Elite 17 Yes
Elite 18 Yes
Elite 19 Yes
Elite 20 Yes
Elite 21 Yes
Elite 22 Yes
Elite 23 Yes
Elite 24 Yes
Elite 25 Yes
Elite 26 Yes
Elite 27 Yes
Elite 28 Yes
Elite 29 Yes
Elite 30 Yes
Sport 1 Yes
Sport 2 Yes
Sport 3 Yes
Sport 4 Yes
Sport 5 Yes
Sport 6 Yes
Sport 7 Yes
Sport 8 Yes
Sport 9 Yes
Sport 10 Yes
Sport 11 Yes
Sport 12 Yes
Sport 13 Yes
Sport 14 Yes
Sport 15 Yes
Sport 16 Yes
Sport 17 Yes



Status

Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Invited to Elite Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final

Waiver (Reach)
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60.2%
60.2%
59.8%
58.8%
58.3%
58.3%
57.6%
56.8%
56.8%
56.7%
55.8%
54.7%
54.3%
54.1%
53.9%
53.9%
53.8%
53.8%
53.8%
53.8%
53.5%
53.0%
52.4%
52.4%
51.8%
50.9%
50.3%
50.1%
50.0%
49.5%
48.6%
48.6%

Eva
Lucy
Dylan
Marcus
Bruce
Nathaniel
Owen Jay
Micah
Ryan
Riley
Liam
Saffron
Tiffany
Andrew
Brendan
Julia
Kevin
Joshua
Cooper
Ethan Mark
Dickson
Raymond
Andrew
Rohan
Ketani
Mikayla
Nathan
Kaelye
Isaac (Zack)
Jessica
Seamus
Aylin

Wu
Lee
Gusciglio
Dolap
Ji
Rayman
Kenney
Chan
Kim
Sharhan
Tighe
Shenouda
Tsue
Ho
Dong
Chen
Chen
Facciolo
Miles
Taylor
Yu
Leung
Newman
Suresh
Froats
Valente
Beaudry
Wilson
Chan
Zhang
Cullen
Rym

Markville
Bill Crothers
king City
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Markville
Unionville
King City Secondary School
St. Augustine
King City
Huron Heights SS
GW Williams
Markville
Markville
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
Millikan Mills High School
Markville Secondary School
Huron Heights SS
Markville Secondary School
GW Williams
St. Augustine
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
Huron Heights SS
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
GW Williams
St. Augustine CHS
Milliken Mills

Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary School

St. Theresa

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Sport 18
Sport 19
Sport 20
Sport 21
Sport 22
Sport 23
Sport 24
Sport 25
Sport 26
Sport 27
Sport 28
Sport 29
Sport 30

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes



Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
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Percentile
Score

100.00%
95.00%
92.48%
90.71%
89.57%
84.76%
84.29%
83.86%
82.71%
81.95%
81.25%
80.71%
80.24%
77.71%
77.14%
76.19%
75.95%
75.62%
74.05%
73.33%
72.62%
71.81%
71.81%
71.43%
70.67%
70.62%
69.00%
67.71%
66.67%
66.67%
65.95%
65.81%
65.00%
65.00%
64.61%
64.57%
64.52%
64.36%
64.29%
63.52%
62.86%
61.95%
61.90%
61.76%
61.56%
60.62%
60.36%
60.14%

First Name
Grace
Haydn (Haoyou)
Eric
Pierre
Tyler
Linn
Keira
Shai
Daniel
Nya
Steven
Jacob
Kaylyn
William
Katelin
Shreyas
Arsham
Elyssa
Dennis
Neela
Kaelen
Peyton
Owen
Etan
Kai
Rohan
Ethan
Cooper
Daniel
Noah
Melissa
Kylie
Eva
Jaymie
Sophia
Niky
Jayden
Vicky
lan
Saffron
Aylin
Tianshu
Ashton
Isabella
Torben
Michael
Nathan
Annie

TOP ROPE FINALS - ELITE (30 SPOTS) | SPORT (30 SPOTS)

Last Name
Kam
Wang
Chung
Drivas
Yong-Ping
Zhu
Chen
Billet
Tong
Ali
Wang
Shi
Auyeung
Blacklock
Rivero
Sivahumar
Lajevardi
Auyeung
Alyoshin
Nourozifar
Burek
Bates
McLeod
Ngan
Gourianov
Suresh
Lee
Miles
Kaiser
Rappos
Han
Juneson
Wu
Ho
Li
Madan
Wong
Yang
Gajewski
Shenouda
Rym
He
Hui
Magno
Hoyer
Mednikov
Beaudry
Yang

School
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
Unionville
Thornlea SS
Milliken Mills
St. Theresa
Newmarket
Unionville
Unionville
St. Roberts
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa

Norval-Morrisseau
King City
GW Williams
GW Williams
Unionville
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
King City
Huron Heights SS
St. Roberts
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
Unionville

Markville
Thornlea SS
Unionville
Milliken Mills
Thornlea SS
St. Theresa
St. Theresa

Markville
St. Theresa

Markville

King City
St. Theresa

King City
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Thornlea SS

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Finalist
Spot

Elite 1
Elite 2
Elite 3

Elite 4
Elite 5
Elite 6
Elite 7
Elite 8
Elite 9
Elite 10
Elite 11
Elite 12
Elite 13
Elite 14
Elite 15
Elite 16
Elite 17
Elite 18
Elite 19
Elite 20
Elite 21
Elite 22
Elite 23
Elite 24
Elite 25
Elite 26
Elite 27
Elite 28
Elite 29
Elite 30
Sport 1
Sport 2
Sport 3
Sport 4
Sport 5
Sport 6
Sport 7
Sport 8
Sport 9
Sport 10
Sport 11
Sport 12
Sport 13
Sport 14
Sport 15
Sport 16
Sport 17

Attending
(Yes/No)

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Status
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Invited
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final

Waiver (Reach)
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59.23%
57.62%
56.81%
56.43%
56.20%
55.71%
55.71%
55.48%
54.57%
54.29%
53.33%
53.33%
52.71%
52.38%
51.43%
50.71%
49.95%
49.52%
48.81%
48.81%
48.13%
47.76%
47.75%
47 14%
44.33%
44.05%
43.86%
43.25%
43.13%
42.38%
41.43%
41.19%

Kyle
Andrew
Nathan

Ethan

Alice

Jeffrey
Hailey
Owen

Vera

Israr

Daniel
Mikayla
Charles
Jenna
Gillian
Anna
Lilyana
Tessa-Lynn
Matto
Vera
Raymond
Julie
Ryan
Ethan
David
Meagan
Trey
Scott
Tanoy
Chloe
Nicolo
Logan

Strano
Newman
Diaz
Taylor
Wu
Kwong
Liu
Kenney
Hoang
Qazi
Sha
Valente
Connor
Robinson
Kam
James
Zhang
Boadway
Buldum
Shevel
Leung
Han
Kim
Robinson
Kang
Rosati
Ford
Goldsmith
Barua
Chu
Nicosia
Cahatol

King City
St. Theresa

Huron Heights SS

Markville
St. Roberts
St. Augustine
Unionville
King City
Unionville
St. Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Roberts
Newmarket
St. Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
King City
King City
St. Roberts
St. Theresa
St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
Maple
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Sport 18

Sport 19
Sport 20
Sport 21
Sport 22
Sport 23
Sport 24
Sport 25
Sport 26
Sport 27
Sport 28

Sport 29
Sport 30

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes



Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby OR Sport Final
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
Standby
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School

Weight Boulder Scores
100% 1
2
3
4
5
80% 6
7
8
9
10
60% 11
12
13
14
15
TOTAL BOULDER
School
Weight Top Rope
100% 1
2
3
4
5
80% 6
7
8
9
10
60% 11
12
13
14
15

TOTAL TOP ROPE

OVERALL TEAM SCORE

YRAA Best Overall Team

Rank
1

N OO b~ ODN

School
St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS

St. Robert CHS
Unionville HS
King City SS

Bill Hogarth SS

St. Augustine CHS
Dr. G.W Williams SS

Bill Crothers

60.2%
35.0%
34.1%
20.5%

149.82

Bill Crothers

26.79%

26.79

176.60
176.60

Team Score
1,566.78
1,447.23
1,380.68
1,257.46
1,211.45

961.88
929.50

Bill Hogarth GW Williams Huron Heights SS King City Maple Markville Milliken Mills

76.6%
61.0%
58.8%
53.9%
52.4%
47.0%
46.9%
45.8%
42.9%
42.5%
39.0%
36.2%
34.3%
28.9%
25.9%
581.24

93.4%
73.5%
721%
62.9%
55.8%
53.9%
53.5%
50.1%
48.6%
47.6%
42.9%
42.7%
40.9%
24.9%
20.3%
663.68

56.7%
53.8%
51.8%

162.27

80.0%
77.9%
74.2%
64.8%
64.1%
61.9%
59.8%
57.6%
56.8%
47.4%
47.2%
43.0%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
719.02

77.9%
48.4%
42.7%
42.4%
21.4%

232.75

Bill Hogarth GW Williams Huron Heights SS King City Maple

80.24%
77.14%
75.62%
70.62%
65.95%
53.33%
49.52%
47.76%
43.25%
41.19%
32.81%
28.13%
23.44%
18.75%
17.86%
630.21

1,211.45
1,211.45

71.81%
71.81%
29.69%
23.31%
23.10%
17.14%
16.00%
13.44%
11.06%

265.83

929.50
929.50

67.71%
56.81%

124.52

286.79
286.79

72.62%
69.00%
61.90%
61.56%
59.23%
55.48%
47.75%
47 14%
38.69%
36.75%
30.19%
25.63%

538.45

1,257.46
1,257.46

43.13%
40.59%
12.19%

95.91

328.66
328.66

86.0%
81.3%
78.1%
78.1%
67.6%
60.2%
58.3%
54.7%
54.3%
53.8%
53.8%

648.48

74.8%
63.6%
53.8%
49.5%
47.6%
46.8%
36.2%
19.6%

371.42

Markville Milliken Mills

65.00%
63.52%
61.95%
56.43%
20.31%

267.21

915.70
915.70

84.76%
64.57%

149.33

520.75
520.75



Newmarket Norval-Morrisseau St. Augustine St. Robert St. Theresa TD Christian Thornlea SS Unionville

68.4% 61.9% 94.9% 90.8% 99.4% 90.9% 90.3%
47.4% 56.8% 94.3% 85.5% 85.5% 40.9% 84.9%
35.0% 54.1% 90.7% 69.0% 69.9% 73.3%
53.0% 90.7% 66.0% 47.4% 73.0%
50.0% 77.5% 62.9% 43.2% 71.6%
47.6% 72.6% 62.1% 42.9% 64.3%
47.4% 66.7% 61.4% 39.2% 58.3%
46.9% 63.2% 60.6% 38.1% 47.6%
42.9% 42.9% 52.4% 16.8% 45.9%
42.7% 42.9% 50.9% 15.2% 45.2%
39.0% 42.9% 50.3% 42.9%
25.7% 42.7% 48.6% 42.1%
24.5% 36.2% 47.8% 32.2%
20.4% 26.7% 47.6% 20.0%
14.9% 47.0% 18.1%
150.86 0.00 532.46 767.68 748.86 467.28 131.79 695.26

Newmarket Norval-Morrisseau St. Augustine St. Robert St. Theresa TD Christian Thornlea SS Unionville

83.86% 73.33% 70.67% 100.00% 84.29% 89.57% 90.71%
50.71% 35.00% 55.71% 95.00% 80.71% 65.00% 82.71%
36.88% 26.29% 48.13% 92.48% 76.19% 64.52% 81.95%
16.94% 43.86% 81.25% 75.95% 60.14% 77.71%
40.00% 66.67% 74.05% 71.43%
39.77% 56.20% 66.67% 65.81%
32.86% 54.29% 64.36% 64.61%
30.24% 51.43% 64.29% 55.71%
28.81% 49.95% 62.86% 54.57%
27.50% 44.33% 61.76% 52.38%
22.14% 37.19% 60.62% 38.75%
19.05% 28.13% 60.36% 38.63%
16.67% 57.62%
15.00% 53.33%
52.71%
171.45 151.56 429.42 679.54 817.92 0.00 279.24 685.42
322.30 151.56 961.88  1,447.23 1,566.78 467.28 411.03  1,380.68

322.30 151.56 961.88 1,447.23 1,566.78 467.28 411.08  1,380.68



Percentile First Last Percentile  First Last

School Score Name Name Discipline School Score Name Name Discipline
Bill Crothers 26.79% Antonin Wong Top Rope Bill Crothers 60.2% Lucy Lee Boulder
Bill Hogarth 80.24%  Kaylyn Auyeung Top Rope Bill Crothers 35.0%  Antonin wan Boulder
Bill Hogarth 77.14%  Katelin Rivero Top Rope Bill Crothers 34.1%  Anchan nhou-Moor Boulder
Bill Hogarth 75.62%  Elyssa Auyeung Top Rope Bill Crothers 20.5%  oe Marie Clair Boulder
Bill Hogarth 70.62%  Rohan Suresh Top Rope Bill Hogarth 76.6%  =sfandiarBakhtari Boulder
Bill Hogarth 65.95% Melissa Han  Top Rope Bill Hogarth 61.0% Daniel Ispas Boulder
Bill Hogarth 53.33% Daniel Sha  Top Rope Bill Hogarth 58.8% Marcus Dolap  Boulder
Bill Hogarth 49.52% essa-Lyn3oadway Top Rope Bill Hogarth 53.9% Brendan Dong Boulder
Bill Hogarth 47.76% Julia Han  Top Rope Bill Hogarth 52.4% Rohan Suresh  Boulder
Bill Hogarth 43.25% Scott >oldsmitl Top Rope Bill Hogarth 47.0% Jaden Dong Boulder
Bill Hogarth 41.19%  Logan Cahatol Top Rope Bill Hogarth 46.9% Parth Boulder
Bill Hogarth 32.81%  Justin  Tong Top Rope Bill Hogarth 45.8%  Anthony  Shi Boulder
Bill Hogarth 28.13% Hamza Mughal Top Rope Bill Hogarth 42.9% Willem Semenuk Boulder
Bill Hogarth 23.44% Iman Mughal Top Rope Bill Hogarth 42.5%  5>ebastiar Rivera  Boulder
Bill Hogarth 18.75% Chelsea Wong Top Rope Bill Hogarth 39.0% Leah Tsai Boulder
Bill Hogarth 17.86%  Nicole Hazen Top Rope Bill Hogarth 36.2% Nathan Balkaran Boulder
GW Williams 71.81% Peyton Bates Top Rope Bill Hogarth 34.3% Abigail  Tung Boulder
GW Williams 71.81% Owen McLeod Top Rope Bill Hogarth 28.9% Pavith Ravindrar Boulder
GW Williams 29.69% Hayden Tam Top Rope Bill Hogarth 25.9% Justin  Tong Boulder
GW Williams 23.31% Ankaier Yiliduosi Top Rope Bill Hogarth 23.6% antha Ci Hugh Boulder
GW Williams 23.10% Jena _embcke Top Rope Bill Hogarth 21.1% 1an Greg Karan  Boulder
GW Williams 17.14% Tori ochette Top Rope Bill Hogarth 17.3% Aiden Meiboom Boulder
GW Williams 16.00% Rohan Goel Top Rope GW Williams 93.4% Kaitlyn Davies  Boulder
GW Williams 13.44% Hans Yen  Top Rope GW Williams 73.5% Peyton Bates Boulder
GW Williams 11.06%  Aryan 3hardum Top Rope GW Williams 72.1% Sergei jorishche Boulder

Huron Heights SS = 67.71% Cooper Miles Top Rope GW Williams 62.9% Owen MclLeod Boulder
Huron Heights SS = 56.81% Nathan Diaz Top Rope GW Williams 55.8% Liam = Tighe Boulder

King City 72.62% Kaelen Burek Top Rope GW Williams 53.9% Julia  Chen Boulder

King City 69.00% Ethan Lee Top Rope GW Williams 53.5%  Dickson  Yu Boulder

King City 61.90% Ashton Hui  Top Rope GW Williams 50.1% Kaelye Wilson Boulder

King City 61.56%  Torben Hoyer Top Rope GW Williams 48.6% Seamus Cullen  Boulder

King City 59.23% Kyle Strano Top Rope GW Williams 47.6% Parsa  Azizi Boulder

King City 55.48%  Owen Kenney Top Rope GW Williams 42.9%  Abishan/maipage Boulder

King City 47.75% Ryan  Kim  Top Rope GW Williams 42.7% Liisa = Osso Boulder

King City 47.14% Ethan Robinsor Top Rope GW Williams 40.9% n Christo Bugeja  Boulder

King City 38.69% AJ. Shin  Top Rope GW Williams 24.9% James Romasco Boulder

King City 36.75% Nake Kahlon Top Rope GW Williams 20.3% ravis Yau Tsang Boulder

King City 30.19%  Nolan Bennett Top Rope GW Williams 16.7% Jena Lembcke Boulder

King City 25.63%  Carson Loukes Top Rope GW Williams 16.3% i CamerRochette Boulder

Maple 43.13%  Tanoy Barua Top Rope Huron Heights SS 56.7% Riley Sharhan Boulder

Maple 40.59% Paul jalanesc Top Rope Huron Heights SS 53.8%  Cooper Miles Boulder

Maple 12.19% Ethan Shah Top Rope Huron Heights SS 51.8% Ketani = Froats = Boulder

Markville 65.00% Eva Wu  Top Rope King City 80.0% :han Marl Lee Boulder

Markville 63.52%  Saffron thenoudi Top Rope King City 77.9% Kaelen Burek  Boulder

Markville 61.95% Tianshu He  Top Rope King City 74.2%  >en Magr Hoyer  Boulder

Markville 56.43%  Ethan Taylor Top Rope King City 64.8% Kai Hong Boulder

Markville 20.31%  Matteo Facciolo Top Rope King City 64.1%  William Stacey Boulder
Milliken Mills 84.76% Linn Zhu  Top Rope King City 61.9% Ashton Hui Boulder

Milliken Mills 64.57% Niky Madan Top Rope king City 59.8% Dylan Gusciglio Boulder



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Markville SS
Milliken Mills HS
TD Christian HS

Thornlea SS

Maple HS
Newmarket HS
Huron Heights SS
Bill Crothers SS
Norval-Morrisseau

915.70
520.75
467.28
411.03
328.66
322.30
286.79
176.60
151.56






Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Norval-Morrisseau
Norval-Morrisseau
Norval-Morrisseau
Norval-Morrisseau
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Roberts
St. Theresa
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

~ + o+ ~H ~+ ~+ M+ o+ o+ o+ e+~~~

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

—

Theresa

83.86% Shai  Billet

50.71%  Anna James
36.88% <arikalanlanayag:
73.33% Neela lourozife
35.00% Caleb unet-Ed
26.29% ZachariaRamjaur
16.94%  Abrielle unet-Ed
70.67% Kai souriano
55.71%  Jeffrey Kwong
48.13% aymonc Leung

43.86% Trey  Ford

40.00% Ronen Bakshi
39.77% Devin Millette
32.86% Jared Monzon

30.24% Brian Lin
28.81% lan Chiu
27.50%
22.14% Gian jangayal
19.05%  Kayla Lam
16.67% Bree = Yang
15.00%

Kayden Lieu

Eleven Chen

100.00% Grace Kam

95.00% dn (Haoy Wang
92.48% Eric  Chung
81.25% Steven Wang
66.67%  Daniel Kaiser

56.20% Alice Wu
54.29% Israr Qazi

51.43%  Gilian Kam

49.95% Lilyana Zhang
44.33% David Kang
37.19%  Wyatt Ho

28.13%  Owen Carneiro

84.29% Keira  Chen

80.71%  Jacob  Shi
76.19% Shreyas ivahumz
75.95%  Arsham _ajevard
74.05%  Dennis Alyoshin
66.67% Noah Rappos
64.36% Vicky = Yang
64.29% lan  3Sajewsk

62.86%  Aylin Rym

61.76% Isabella Magno

60.62% Michael /Mednikoy
60.36%  Nathan Beaudry
57.62% Andrew Newman
53.33% Mikayla Valente
52.71% Charles Connor
48.81% Matto Buldum
48.81% Vera Shevel
44.05% Meagan Rosati

Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope

King City
King City
King City
King City
king City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
King City
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Markville
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Milliken Mills
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine

57.6%
56.8%
47.4%
47.2%
43.0%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.7%
42.5%
41.7%
41.6%
39.3%
38.0%
25.6%
19.3%
5.3%
77.9%
48.4%
42.7%
42.4%
21.4%
0.0%
0.0%
86.0%
81.3%
78.1%
78.1%
67.6%
60.2%
58.3%
54.7%
54.3%
53.8%
53.8%
0.0%
74.8%
63.6%
53.8%
49.5%
47.6%
46.8%
36.2%
19.6%
68.4%
47.4%
35.0%
61.9%
56.8%
54.1%

Jwen Jay Kenney
Ryan Kim
Ethan Robinson
Nake Kahlon
Arad avaheripe
Riley 3lenkhorr
Aiden Gervais

Hannah Larsh

Carson Loukes
Nolan Bennet

Thomas = Baradin

Matthew Riolo

yle Alber Strano

er Joons: Shin
wa Delaiel Vecchi
den Mich Miller
Dena @ Salehi
inder Quiel Vecchi
Aydin  Basiri
Nathan Man
duoc Viet Vo
noy Tirth Barua
Ethan  Shah
Paul 3alanesct

n Nengt Weng

der Chris Yeung
Estar Guan

Joseph Achong

Eric Lu
Ryan  Wang
Eva Wu

Bruce Ji

Saffron 3henoudz
Tiffany ~ Tsue

Joshua Facciolo
‘han Mar! Taylor

William Tang
lina (Linr  Zhu
ShiTao  Yu
Kevin  Chen
Jessica Zhang
Niky  Madan
Daniel  Zhou
Noel Ho
Lotus Salameh
Shai Billet
<arikalanlanayage
Andy  Zhang
Kai  3ouriano
Micah ~ Chan

Andrew Ho

Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder









St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Thornlea SS
Thornlea SS
Thornlea SS
Thornlea SS
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville

42.38%
41.43%
41.19%
40.48%
38.57%
36.67%
33.13%
31.50%
30.48%
29.52%
28.57%
24.75%
23.19%
19.33%
12.69%
89.57%
65.00%
64.52%
60.14%
90.71%
82.71%
81.95%
77.71%
71.43%
65.81%
64.61%
55.71%
54.57%
52.38%
38.75%
38.63%

Chloe  Chu

Nicolo Nicosia
Aidan Surevictk
Kamilla )olgovsk
Edwin Yu

Daniil Varelas
Jayden Kassam
Emily Martin
Adam Di Persic
Layla 3ancheri
Owen Koo

Maria Jednikoy
Sophia Calicchie
Tylan Nelson
Nicole avchenk
Tyler ‘ong-Ping
Jaymie  Ho

Jayden Wong
Annie  Yang
Pierre  Drivas

Daniel Tong
Nya Ali
William 3lackloct
Etan  Ngan
Kylie Juneson
Sophia Li
Hailey  Liu
Vera Hoang
Jenna Robinsor
Ethan = Sharif
Zaara Ahmed

Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope
Top Rope

St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Augustine
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa

53.0%
50.0%
47.6%
47.4%
46.9%
42.9%
42.7%
39.0%
25.7%
24.5%
20.4%
14.9%
14.4%
12.9%
94.9%
94.3%
90.7%
90.7%
77.5%
72.6%
66.7%
63.2%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.7%
36.2%
26.7%
90.8%
85.5%
69.0%
66.0%
62.9%
62.1%
61.4%
60.6%
52.4%
50.9%
50.3%
48.6%
47.8%
47.6%
47.0%
46.9%
46.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.9%
42.1%
41.0%
40.0%

Raymonc Leung
aac (Zac Chan
ng Fai (J Chan
Jeffrey Kwong
Ronen Bakshi
Isaac Lam

Aiden  Chen
Andrew Le

Kaitlyn Vu
:n Cheuk Chan

Colin Hu

wue (Bre Yang
Eleven  Chen
Daniel Jang
Grace Kam
Eric Chung
You (Ha: Wang
Zuo (Ste Wang
Daniel Kaiser
Iris  Maraciuc
Wyatt Ho
Ryan = Wang
Gillian  Kam

Cadence Leung

Reagan Ning
Tristan Yik
David Kang
Siena Tan
Jacob Shi
Keira  Chen

Dennis Alyoshin
Arsham Lajevardi
Michael Mednikov
lan  Gajewski
Shreyas 3ivakuma
Vicky  Yang
Andrew Newman
Mikayla Valente
Nathan Beaudry
Aylin Rym
Maria Vednikov
Matto Buldum
Nicolo Nicosia
Isabelle Magno
Noah Rappos
Kamilla Jolgovsk:
Aiden Gurevich
Jayden Kassam
Meagan Rosati
Tylan Nelson
Daniil Varelas

Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder









St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
TD Christian
Thornlea SS
Thornlea SS
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville
Unionville

39.8%
37.5%
35.2%
33.9%
31.0%
30.9%
27.4%
25.9%
22.9%
99.4%
85.5%
69.9%
47.4%
43.2%
42.9%
39.2%
38.1%
16.8%
15.2%
90.9%
40.9%
90.3%
84.9%
73.3%
73.0%
71.6%
64.3%
58.3%
47.6%
45.9%
45.2%
42.9%
42.1%
32.2%
20.0%
18.1%

Owen Koo
Edwin Yu
Chloe Chu
Nicole avchenk«
Layla Barch
Adam Di Persio
Vera  Shevel
y Annag: Martin
Sophia Calicchia
Zack Thomas
Nathan DeGier
Ethan Thomas
Caleb Bellsmith
Niovi  Brezas
Micah Freeman
\na Mari¢ Barbur
Jeremiahioopchan
Nathan Manno
Ryan Robinson
Tyler fong-Ping
wrong (Ar Yang
Daniel Tong
Pierre = Drivas
Nya Ali
t Kiu (Ete Ngan
iam RobBlacklock
yden Jia  Liu
\athanie/Rayman
Roy Zhao
Zaara Ahmed
Kylie Juneson
Vera Hoang

Hailey Liu
dei) Harr  So
Sohini  Patel

Terrence Gao

Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder



Rank Percentile
93.00%
86.88%
81.25%
78.94%
74.75%
71.50%
69.88%
62.81%
61.56%
61.34%
59.50%
59.06%
57.81%
57.63%
56.25%
56.25%
54.16%
53.75%
52.22%
52.00%
51.00%
50.75%
50.31%
50.25%
48.97%
48.13%
48.13%
47.75%
47.75%
46.88%
46.63%
46.44%
45.25%
44.69%
44.69%
44.38%
43.84%
43.25%
43.13%
42.75%
42.19%
41.72%
41.34%
41.13%
41.00%
40.94%
40.59%
40.09%
39.13%
39.00%

First Name
Grace
Eric
Steven
Jacob
Pierre
Keira
Daniel
lan
Torben
Elyssa
Haydn
Kaylyn
Linn
Kaelen
Katelin
Ethan
Peyton
William
Arsham
Michael
Kai
Neela
Daniel
Shreyas
Etan
Ethan
Raymond
Ryan
Kylie
Owen
Dennis
Shai
Alice
Eva
Sophia
Ashton
Jenna
Scott
Tanoy
Owen
Niky
Kyle
Isabella
Gillian
Jeffrey
Nathan
Paul
Israr
Vera
David

Last Name
Kam
Chung
Wang
Shi
Drivas
Chen
Tong
Gajewshi
Hoyer
Auyeung
Wong
Auyeung
Zhu
Burek
Rivero
Lee
Bates
Blacklock
Lajevardi
Mednikov
Gourianov
Nourozifar
Kaiser
Sivakumar
Ngan
Taylor
Leung
Kim
Juneson
Mcleod
Alyoshin
Billet
Wu
Wu
Li
Hui
Robinson
Goldsmith
Barua
Kenney
Madan
Strano
Magno
Kam
Kwong
Beaudry
Balanescu
Qazi
Hoang
Kang

School
St Roberts
St Roberts
St Roberts
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Theresa
Unionville
St. Theresa
King City
Bill Hogarth
St Roberts
Bill Hogarth
Milliken Mills
King City
Bill Hogarth
King City
GW Williams
Unionville
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St Augustine
Norval-Morrisseau
St Roberts
St. Theresa
Unionville
Markville
St Augustine
King City
Unionville
GW Williams
St. Theresa
Newmarket
St Roberts
Markville
Unionville
King City
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
Maple
King City
Milliken Mills
King City
St. Theresa
St Roberts
St Augustine
St. Theresa
Maple
St Roberts
Unionville
St Roberts

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Suggested Division
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport



38.88%
38.75%
38.69%
38.63%
38.44%
37.19%
36.88%
36.75%
36.56%
36.53%
36.50%
36.38%
35.63%
35.00%
33.13%
33.13%
32.81%
32.50%
31.88%
31.56%
31.25%
30.75%
30.50%
29.81%
29.69%
29.69%
29.66%
29.63%
28.91%
28.72%
28.19%
28.13%
28.13%
28.06%
27.50%
27.50%
25.63%
25.06%
25.06%
25.00%
24.75%
23.44%
23.31%
23.19%
23.13%
20.94%
20.00%
18.75%
17.81%
17.47%
16.94%

Melissa
Ethan
AJ.
Zaara
Mikayla
Wyatt
Karikalan
Nake
Daniel
Andrew
Logan
Noah
Anna
Vicky
Rohan
Jayden
Justin
Ethan
Daniil
Tessa
Matto
Devin
Aidan
Trey
Hayden
Nolan
Nicola
Caleb
Lilyana
Chloe
Kamilla
Hamza
Owen
Julie
Kayden
Brian
Carson
Meagan
Edwin
lan
Maria
Iman
Ankaier
Sophia
Vera
Owen
Adam
Chelsea
Layla
Tylan
Abrielle

Han
Sharif
Shin
Ahmed
Valente
Ho
Balanayagam
Kahlon
Sha
Newman
Cahatol
Rappas
James
Yang
Suresh
Kassam
Tong
Robinson
Varelas
Boadway
Buldum
Millette
Gurevich
Ford
Tam
Bennett
Nicosia
Brunet-Edge
Zhang
Chu
Dolgovsky
Mughal
Carneiro
Han

Lieu

Lin
Loukes
Rosati
Yu

Chiu
Mednikov
Mughal
Yiliduosi
Calicchia
Shevel
Koo

Di Persio
Wong
Bancheri
Nelson
Brunet-Edge

Bill Hogarth
Unionville
King City
Unionville
St. Theresa
St Roberts
Newmarket
King City
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Newmarket
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
King City

St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St Augustine
St. Theresa
St Augustine
GW Williams
King City

St. Theresa
Norval-Morrisseau
St Roberts
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St Roberts
Bill Hogarth
St Augustine
St Augustine
King City

St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St Augustine
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Norval-Morrisseau

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



16.00%
15.56%
13.44%
12.69%
12.38%
12.19%
11.06%
100.00%
95.00%
92.48%
90.71%
89.57%
84.76%
84.29%
83.86%
82.71%
81.95%
80.71%
80.24%
77.71%
77.14%
76.19%
75.95%
75.62%
74.05%
73.33%
72.62%
71.81%
71.81%
71.43%
70.67%
70.62%
69.00%
67.71%
66.67%
66.67%
65.95%
65.81%
65.00%
65.00%
64.61%
64.57%
64.52%
64.36%
64.29%
63.52%
63.10%
62.86%
61.95%
61.90%
61.76%

Rohan
Zacharia
Hans
Nicole
Kayla
Ethan
Aryan
Grace
Haydn (Haoyou)
Eric
Pierre
Tyler
Linn
Keira
Shai
Daniel
Nya
Jacob
Kaylyn
William
Katelin
Shreyas
Arsham
Elyssa
Dennis
Neela
Kaelen
Owen
Peyton
Etan
Kai
Rohan
Ethan
Cooper
Noah
Daniel
Melissa
Kylie
Eva
Jaymie
Sophia
Niky
Jayden
Vicky
lan
Saffron
Howin
Aylin
Tianshu
Ashton
Isabella

Goel
Ramjaun
Yen
Savchenko
Lam

Shah
Bhardumi
Kam
Wang
Chung
Drivas
Yong-Ping
Zhu

Chen
Billet
Tong

Ali

Shi
Auyeung
Blacklock
Rivero
Sivahumar
Lajevardi
Auyeung
Alyoshin
Nourozifar
Burek
McLeod
Bates
Ngan
Gourianov
Suresh
Lee

Miles
Rappos
Kaiser
Han
Juneson
Wu

Ho

Li

Madan
Wong
Yang
Gajewski
Shenouda
Chang
Rym

He

Hui
Magno

GW Williams
Norval-Morrisseau

GW Williams

St. Theresa

St Augustine

Maple

GW Williams

St. Roberts CHS

St. Roberts CHS

St. Roberts CHS
Unionville SS

Thornlea SS

Miliken Mills HS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Newmarket HS
Unionville SS

Unionville SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS
Unionville SS

Bill Hogarth SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Norval-Morrisseau

King City SS

Dr. G.W Williams SS

Dr. G.W Williams SS
Unionville SS

St. Augustine CHS

Bill Hogarth SS

King City SS

Huron Heights SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Roberts CHS

Bill Hogarth SS
Unionville SS

Markville SS

Thornlea SS

Unionville SS

Miliken Mills HS
Thornlea SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Markville SS

King City SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Markville SS

King City SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport



60.62% Michael Mednikov St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport

60.36% Nathan Beaudry St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport

60.14% Annie Yang Thornlea SS Female Sport

59.23% Kyle Strano King City SS Male Sport

57.62% Andrew Newman St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport-Recreational
56.81% Nathan Diaz Huron Heights SS Male Sport-Recreational
56.43% Ethan Taylor Markville SS Male Sport-Recreational
56.20% Alice Wu St. Roberts CHS Female Sport-Recreational
55.71% Jeffrey Kwong St. Augustine CHS Male Sport-Recreational
55.71% Hailey Liu Unionville SS Female Sport-Recreational
55.48% Owen Kenney King City SS Male Sport-Recreational
54.57% Vera Hoang Unionville SS Female Sport-Recreational
54.29% Israr Qazi St. Roberts CHS Male Sport-Recreational
53.33% Mikayla Valente St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Sport-Recreational
53.33% Daniel Sha Bill Hogarth SS Male Sport-Recreational
53.24% Steven Wang St. Roberts CHS Male Sport-Recreational
52.71% Charles Connor St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport-Recreational
52.38% Jenna Robinson Unionville SS Female Sport-Recreational
51.43% Gillian Kam St. Roberts CHS Female Sport-Recreational
50.71% Anna James Newmarket HS Female Sport-Recreational
49.95% Lilyana Zhang St. Roberts CHS Female Sport-Recreational
49.52% Tessa-Lynn Boadway Bill Hogarth SS Female Sport-Recreational
48.81% Matto Buldum St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport-Recreational
48.81% Vera Shevel St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Sport-Recreational
47.76% Julia Han Bill Hogarth SS Female Sport-Recreational
47.14% Ethan Robinson King City SS Male Sport-Recreational
44.33% David Kang St. Roberts CHS Male Sport-Recreational
44.05% Meagan Rosati St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Sport-Recreational
43.86% Trey Ford St. Augustine CHS Male Sport-Recreational
42.38% Chloe Chu St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Sport-Recreational
41.43% Nicolo Nicosia St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport-Recreational
41.19% Aidan Gurevich St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Sport-Recreational
41.19% Logan Cahatol Bill Hogarth SS Female Sport-Recreational
40.48% Kamilla Dolgovsky St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Sport-Recreational
40.00% Ronen Bakshi St. Augustine CHS Male Sport-Recreational
39.77% Devin Millette St. Augustine CHS Male Sport-Recreational
38.57% Edwin Yu St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Recreational
36.67% Daniil Varelas St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Recreational
35.00% Caleb Brunet-Edge  Norval-Morrisseau Male Recreational
32.86% Jared Monzon St. Augustine CHS Male Recreational
32.62% AJ Shin King City SS Male Recreational
31.50% Emily Martin St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Recreational
30.48% Adam Di Persio St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Recreational
30.24% Brian Lin St. Augustine CHS Male Recreational
30.19% Nolan Bennett King City SS Male Recreational
29.52% Layla Bancheri St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Female Recreational
29.05% Justin Tong Bill Hogarth SS Male Recreational
28.81% lan Chiu St. Augustine CHS Male Recreational
28.57% Owen Koo St. Theresa Lisieux CHS Male Recreational
28.10% Owen Carneiro St. Roberts CHS Male Recreational

27.62% Hamza Mughal Bill Hogarth SS Male Recreational



26.79%
26.29%
24.29%
23.10%
23.10%
22.14%
20.31%
19.33%
19.29%
19.05%
17.86%
17.14%
16.67%
15.00%

8.57%

Antonin
Zacharia
Kayden
Sophia
Jena
Gian
Matteo
Tylan
Iman
Kayla
Nicole
Tori
Bree
Eleven
Abrielle

Wong
Ramjaun
Lieu
Calicchia
Lembcke
Bangayan
Facciolo
Nelson
Mughal
Lam
Hazen
Rochette
Yang
Chen
Brunet-Edge

Bill Crothers SS
Norval-Morrisseau

St. Augustine CHS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Dr. G.W Williams SS

St. Augustine CHS
Markville SS

St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
Bill Hogarth SS

St. Augustine CHS

Bill Hogarth SS

Dr. G.W Williams SS

St. Augustine CHS

St. Augustine CHS
Norval-Morrisseau

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



Rank Percentile
99.43%
92.38%
90.86%
90.67%
90.67%
90.29%
87.05%
85.90%
85.52%
85.52%
83.24%
81.33%
81.14%
78.10%
78.10%
77.90%
77.90%
77.52%
77.52%
76.57%
73.52%
73.33%
72.95%
72.57%
71.24%
69.90%
68.38%
67.62%
66.67%
64.76%
64.00%
63.62%
63.62%
63.24%
62.86%
62.86%
62.48%
61.90%
60.95%
60.57%
60.19%
60.19%
60.19%
59.81%
58.29%
58.29%
57.90%
56.76%
56.76%
54.67%

First Name
Zack
Grace
Tyler

Last Name

Thomas
Kam
Yong-Ping

Hao You (Haydn) Wang
Hao Zuo (Steven) Wang

Daniel
Kaitlyn
Eric
Keira
Nathan
Pierre
Estar
Jacob
Eric
Joseph
Kaelen
Aydin
Ethan
Daniel
Esfandiar
Peyton
Nya
Yat Kiu (Etan)
Iris
William
Ethan
Shai
Ryan
Wyatt
Kai
Arsham
Shi Tao
Hayden
Ryan
Owen
Michael
Dennis
Ashton
Daniel
Vicky
Lucy
Eva

lan
Dylan
Bruce
Nathaniel
Marcus
Ryan
Micah
Saffron

Tong
Davies
Chung
Chen
DeGier
Drivas
Guan

Shi

Lu
Achong
Burek
Basiri
Lee
Kaiser
Bakhtari
Bates

Ali

Ngan
Maraciuc
Blacklock
Thomas
Billet
Wang

Ho

Hong
Lajevardi
Yu

Liu
Wang
McLeod
Mednikov
Alyoshin
Hui

Ispas
Yang
Lee

Wu
Gajewski
Gusciglio
Ji
Rayman
Dolap
Kim
Chan
Shenouda

School
TD Christian
St. Robert
Thornlea
St. Robert
St. Robert
Unionville
GW Williams
St. Robert
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
Markville
St. Theresa
Markville
Markville
King City
Maple
King City
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
Unionville
Unionville
St. Robert
Unionville
TD Christian
Newmarket
Markville
St. Robert
King City
St. Theresa
Milliken Mills
Unionville
St. Robert
GW Williams
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
King City
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers
Markville
St. Theresa
king City
Markville
Unionville
Bill Hogarth
King City
St. Augustine
Markville

Gender Suggested Division

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport
Elite-Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational



54.29%
54.10%
53.90%
53.90%
53.90%
53.52%
53.33%
53.33%
53.14%
53.14%
52.95%
52.38%
52.38%
50.86%
50.29%
50.10%
49.52%
48.57%
47.81%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.43%
47.24%
47.05%
47.05%
46.86%
46.86%
46.86%
46.86%
46.10%
45.90%
43.24%
43.05%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%

Tiffany
Andrew
Brendan
Julia
Shreyas
Dickson
Ethan
Kai

Liam
Owen
Raymond
Rohan
Andrew
Mikayla
Nathan
Kaelye
Jessica
Aylin
Maria
Parsa
Seamus
Niky
Wing Fai (Jet)
Matto
Roy
Ethan
Nathan
Karikalan
Jeffrey
Caleb
Nake
Jaden
Nicolo
Parth
Ronen
Isabelle
Noah
Daniel
Zaara
Nicholas
Arad
Willem
Abishan
Aiden
Carson
Hannah
Riley
Isaac
Cadence
Gillian
Reagan

Tsue

Ho

Dong
Chen
Sivakumar
Yu

taylor
Gourianov
Tighe
Kenney
Leung
Suresh
Newman
Valente
Beaudry
Wilson
Zhang
Rym
Mednikov
Aziz
Cullen
Madan
Chan
Buldum
Zhao
Robinson
Man
Balanayagam
Kwong
Bellsmith
Kahlon
Dong
Nicosia

Bakshi
Magno
Rappos
Zhou
Ahmed
Brazas
Javaheripey
Semenuk
Umaipagen
Gervais
Loukes
Larsh
Blenkhorn
Lam

Leung
Kam

Ning

Markville

St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
St. Theresa
GW Williams
Markville

St. Augustine
GW Williams
King City

St. Augustine
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
GW Williams
Milliken Mills
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
GW Williams
GW Williams
Milliken Mills
St. Augustine
St. Theresa
Unionville
King City
Maple
Newmarket
St. Augustine
TD Christian
King City

Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
?

St. Augustine
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Milliken Mills
Unionville
TD Christian
king City

Bill Hogarth
GW Williams
King City
King City
King City
King City

St. Augustine
St. Robert
St. Robert
St. Robert

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.48%
42.48%
42.10%
42.10%
41.71%
40.95%
40.00%
39.81%
39.24%
39.05%
39.05%
38.10%
37.52%
36.19%
36.19%
35.24%
35.05%
35.05%
34.29%
33.90%
32.19%
31.05%
30.86%
26.67%
25.90%
25.71%
25.71%
22.86%
20.00%
19.62%
18.10%
16.76%
15.24%
12.95%
94.93%
94.31%
93.42%
90.80%
90.36%
86.04%
85.82%

Aiden
Jayden
Kamilla
Micah
Kylie
Vera

Liisa
Nolan
Aiden
Tristan
Sebastian
Thomas
Meagan
Hailey
Matthew
Tylan
Daniil
Owen
Ana Maria
Leah
Andrew
Jeremiah
Edwin
Nathan
David
Chloe
Antonin
Andy
Abigail
Nicole
(Lut Hei) Harmon'
Layla
Adam
Siena
Justin
Kaitlyn
Vera
Sophia
Samantha
Lotus
Terrence
Nathan
Ryan
Sohini
Grace
Eric
Kaitlyn
Jacob
Hao Zuo (Steven)
Alexander Christc
Daniel

Gurevich
Kassam
Dolgovsky
Freeman
Juneson
Hoang
Osso
Bennet
Chen

Yik
Rivera
De Baradinis
Rosati
Liu

Riolo
Nelson
Varelas
Koo
Barbur
Tsai

Le
Roopchand
Yu
Balkaran
Kang
Chu

wan
Zhang
Tung
savchenko
So

Barch

Di Persio
Tan
Tong

Vu
Shevel
Calicchia
Hugh
Salameh
Gao
Manno
Robinson
Patel
Kam
Chung
Davies
Shi
Wang
Yeung
Tong

St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Unionville
Unionville
GW Williams
King City

St. Augustine
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
King City

St. Theresa
Unionville
King City

St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
TD Christian
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
TD Christian
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
St. Robert
St. Theresa
Bill Crothers
Newmarket
Bill Hogarth
St. Theresa
Unionville

St. Theresa
St. Theresa
St. Robert
Bill Hogarth
St. Augustine
St. Theresa
St. Theresa
Bill Hogarth
Milliken Mills
Unionville
TD Christian
TD Christian
Unionville

St Robert CHS
St Robert CHS

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Female

Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Male

St Robert CHS

Male

Markville Secondary Scho Male

Unionville High School

Male

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite



84.89% Pierre Drivas Unionville High School Male Elite

82.04% Tyler Yong-Ping Thornlea Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
79.96% Ethan Mark Lee King City Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
79.82% Estar Guan Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
79.42% Keira Chen Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female Elite-Sport
76.04% Kaelen John Burek King City Secondary Scha Male Elite-Sport
74.76% Alina (Linn) Zhu Millikan Mills High School Female Elite-Sport
74.22% Torben Magnus Hoyer King City Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
73.47% Joseph Achong Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
73.24% Eric Lu Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
72.13% Sergei Borishchev Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male Elite-Sport
71.60% William Robert  Blacklock Unionville High School Male Elite-Sport
69.42% Peyton Bates Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male Elite-Sport
68.98% Dennis Alyoshin Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male Elite-Sport
67.56% Esfandiar (Erick) Bakhtari Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male Elite-Sport
67.20% Daniel Henry Kaiser St Robert CHS Male Elite-Sport
66.04% Arsham Lajevardi Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male Elite-Sport
66.04% Aydin Basiri Maple High School Male Elite-Sport
65.78% Yat Kiu (Etan) Ngan Unionville High School Male Elite-Sport
64.27% Hayden Jia Xi Liu Unionville High School Male Elite-Sport
64.09% William Stacey King City Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
62.09% lan Gajewski Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male Elite-Sport
62.04% Shai Billet Newmarket Highschool  Male Elite-Sport
61.91% Kai Gourianov St. Augustine CHS Male Elite-Sport
61.42% Shreyas Sivakumar Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Male Elite-Sport
61.38% Owen MclLeod Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male Elite-Sport
61.24% Iris Maraciuc St Robert CHS Female Elite-Sport
58.80% Marcus Dolap Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male Elite-Sport
57.56% Owen Jay Kenney King City Secondary Scha Male Elite-Sport
56.89% Wyatt Ho St Robert CHS Male Elite-Sport
56.71% Ryan Wang Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
56.67% Riley Sharhan Huron Heights SS Male Elite-Sport
55.82% Liam Tighe Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male Elite-Sport
53.82% Kevin Chen Millikan Mills High School Male Elite-Sport
53.82% Joshua Facciolo Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
53.82% Ethan Mark Taylor Markville Secondary Scho Male Elite-Sport
53.82% Cooper Miles Huron Heights SS Male Elite-Sport
52.27% Micah Wing Leun Chan St. Augustine CHS Male Sport

52.27% Brendan Dong Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male Sport

52.00% Rohan Bala Suresh Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male Sport

51.78% Ketani Froats Huron Heights SS Male Sport

51.78% Daniel Anthony Ispas Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male Sport

51.16% Ryan Seo Jun Kim King City Secondary Scha Male Sport

51.16% Lucy Jiwon Lee Bill Crothers Secondary S Female Sport

50.04% lIsaac (Zack) Chan St. Augustine CHS Male Sport

49.82% Bruce Boyang  Ji Markville Secondary Scho Male Sport

48.58% Seamus Cullen Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary Schot Sport

48.36% Nathan Man Maple High School Male Sport

48.04% Vicky Yang Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female Sport

47.16% Roy Zhao Unionville High School Male Sport

47.16% Karikalan Balanayagam Newmarket Highschool = Male Sport



46.76%
46.67%
46.31%
45.82%
45.82%
45.78%
45.38%
45.24%
45.16%
43.20%
43.20%
42.67%
42.44%
42.27%
42.22%
42.22%
41.56%
41.33%
40.93%
40.89%
39.38%
39.38%
39.33%
38.44%
38.04%
36.22%
36.09%
35.64%
34.89%
34.36%
34.09%
34.00%
33.60%
33.33%
32.93%
32.44%
32.22%
31.56%
31.38%
30.89%
30.89%
30.89%
30.67%
30.44%
28.93%
27.42%
27. 1%
26.89%
26.27%
25.91%
25.78%

Daniel Zhou
Nathaniel Xavier Rayman
Jet Wing Fai Chan
Kai Hong
Dickson Yu
Anthony Shi
Andrew Nathan Ho
Kylie Juneson
Shi Tao Yu
Ryan Wang
Julia Chen
Quoc Viet Vo
Tanoy Tirtha Barua
Saffron Shenouda
Ashton Peng Hui
Parsa Azizi
Kyle Albert Strano
Tiffany Tsue
Zhanrong (Annie) Yang
Cohen Christophe Bugeja
Noah Rappos
Nikhil (Niky) Madan

Alexander Joonse Shin
Ethan Barry Robinson
Joshua Delaney Del Vecchio
Noel Ho
Nathan Beaudry
Andrew Hercules Newman
Dylan Gusciglio
Jeffrey Kwong
Anchan Zhou-Moore
Gillian Kam
Daniil Varelas
Mikayla Valente
Jaden Dong
Willem Kai Semenuk
Hailey W Liu

Nolan John Denn Bennett
Isabella Lopez  Magno
David Leif Kang
Carson Coleman Loukes
Sebastian Rivera
Nicolo Michele  Nicosia
Meagan Josephin Rosati
Pavith Ravindran
Vera Shevel
Liisa Osso
Leah Tsai
Chloe Chu
Emily Annagayle Martin

Jayden Kassam

Millikan Mills High School Male
Unionville High School Male
St. Augustine CHS Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
St. Augustine CHS Male
Unionville High School Female
Millikan Mills High School Male
St Robert CHS Male
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Female
Maple High School Male
Maple High School Male
Markville Secondary Scho Female
King City Secondary Scho Male
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
Markville Secondary Scho Female
Thornlea Secondary Scho Female
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci: Male
Millikan Mills High School Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
Millikan Mills High School Female
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
St. Augustine CHS Male
Bill Crothers Secondary Si Female
St Robert CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male

Female

Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
Unionville High School Female
King City Secondary Scho Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
St Robert CHS Male
King City Secondary Scha Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci: Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Sport-Recreational
Recreational

Dr. G. W. Williams Secondary Schor Recreational

Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Female
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female

Recreational
Recreational

Saint Theresa of lisieux Catholic Hi¢ Recreational

Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female

Recreational



25.56%
25.56%
25.1%
24.89%
24.49%
23.56%
23.47%
23.33%
23. 1%
22.89%
22.67%
22.31%
21.38%
21.20%
21.1%
21.1%
20.76%
20.49%
20.44%
20.44%
20.27%
20.00%
19.78%
19.64%
19.33%
19.11%
17.78%
17.33%
17.16%
17. 1%
16.71%
16.27%
16.00%
14.89%
14.76%
14.44%
12.89%
10.67%

5.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Aidan Gurevich
Taeden Micheal Miller
Hannah May Ros Larsh
James Romasco
Aiden Cheuk Hei Chan
Samantha Carly Hugh
Matthew Riolo
Aiden George Wil Gervais
Kaitlyn (Kate) Vu
Cadence Leung
Nicole Savchenko
Abishan Umaipagan
Ethan Shah
Tylan Austin Nelson
Riley George Blenkhorn
Nathan Gregory Karan
Edwin Yu

Zoe Marie Clair
Colin Hu

Abigail Tung
Travis Yau Tsang
Sohini Patel

Lut Hei (Harmony So
Jessica Zhang
Dena Salehi
Andrew Quang Le

Adam Di Persio
Aiden Meiboom
Thomas (Tommie De Berardinis
Sophia Calicchia
Jena Lembcke
Tori Cameron Rochette
Isaac Man Yung Lam
Yinyue (Bree) Yang
Justin Tong
Eleven Chen
Daniel Jang
Terrence Gao
Alexander Quenti Del Vecchio
Hao You (Haydn) Wang
Tristan Yik
Sheung Lai (Owe Koo

Maria Mednikov
Michael Mednikov
Aylin Rym
William Tang

Paul Balanescu
John Nenghe Weng

Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
King City Secondary Scho Female
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
St. Augustine CHS Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Female
King City Secondary Scho Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
St. Augustine CHS
St Robert CHS
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
Maple High School Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male

Female
Female

King City Secondary Scho Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male
Bill Crothers Secondary Si Female
St. Augustine CHS Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Male
Unionville High School Female
Unionville High School Female
Millikan Mills High School Female
King City Secondary Scho Female
St. Augustine CHS Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Male
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
King City Secondary Scho Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Female
Dr. G. W. Williams Seconc Female
St. Augustine CHS Male
St. Augustine CHS Female
Bill Hogarth Secondary Sc Male
St. Augustine CHS

St. Augustine CHS
Unionville High School

Female

King City Secondary Scho Male
St Robert CHS Male
St Robert CHS Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Female
Saint Theresa of lisieux C: Male
Saint Theresa of lisieux Ci Female
Markville Secondary Scho Male
Male
Male

Maple High School
Maple High School

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational



